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Uranium Energy Corp 41038 7
Yp360]
November 7, 2013 294 95/
Y9769 7
United States Depart t of the Interi WWU&
nited States Department of the Interior -
Bureau of Land Management (e
One N Central Ave
Phoenix, AZ 85004

ATTN: Public Room

RE: Address Change

To Whom It Concerns:

This is a formal request to change the mailing address and contact phone number for all of our Arizona

mining claims listed on the following pages. Effective November 16, 2013, please send all
correspondence to the new address in Corpus Christi.

Former Address New Address

Uranium Energy Corp Uranium Energy Corp
6100 Indian School NE, Suite 225 PO Box 2955
Albuquerque, NM 87110 Corpus Christi, TX 78403
Office: (505) 830-7707 Office: (361) 888-8235
Fax: (505) 830-6906 Fax: (361) 888-5041

If there are any questions or concerns, please contact me directly at twilliams@uraniumenergy.com or
(505) 803-5740.

Thank you,  °

, 4/ )
/a,/';"“"w ?/f——/
Téalitha Williams
Office Manager
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U=C

Uranium Energy Corp

BLM Serial # Claim Name Twp Rng Sec
AMC364029 DM 122 8S 28E 29
AMC364030 DM 123 8S 28E 28, 29
AMC364031 DM 124 8S 28E 29
AMC364032 DM 125 88 28E 28, 29
AMC364033 DM 126 8S 28E 29
AMC364034 DM 127 8S 28E 28, 29
AMC364035 .DM 128 8S 28E 29
AMC364036 DM 129 8S 28E 28, 29
AMC364037 DM 130 88 28E 29
AMC364038 DM 131 8S 28E 28, 29
AMC364039 DM 132 8S 28E 29
AMC364040 DM 133 8S 28E 28, 29
AMC364041 DM 134 8S 28E 29
AMC364042 DM 135 8S 28E 28, 29
AMC364043 DM 164 8S 28E 28
AMC364044 DM 165 8S 28E 28
AMC364045 DM 166 8S 28E 28
AMC364046 DM 167 8S 28E 28
AMC364047 DM 168 8S 28E 28
AMC364048 DM 169 8S 28E 28
AMC364049 DM 170 8S 28E 28
AMC364050 DM 171 8S 28E 28
AMC364051 DM 172 8S 28E 28
AMC364052 DM 173 8S 28E 28
AMC364053 DM 174 8S 28E 28
AMC364054 DM 175 8S 28E 28
AMC364055 DM 176 8S 28E 28
AMC364056 DM 177 8S 28E 28
AMC363059 CG1 12N 13W 35
AMC363060 cG2 12N 13W 35
AMC363061 CG3 12N 13w 35
AMC363062 CG4 12N 13W 35
AMC363063 CG5 12N 13W 35
AMC363064 CG6 12N 13W 35
AMC363065 CcG7 12N 13W 35
AMC363066 CG8 12N 13W 35
AMC363067 CG9 12N 13W 35
AMC363068 CG 10 12N 13W 27
AMC363069 CG M1 12N 13W 27
AMC363070 CG12 12N 13W 27
AMC363071 CG 13 12N 13W 27
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um Energy (

AMC363072

AMC363073
AMC363074
AMC363075
AMC363076
AMC363077
AMC366338
AMC366339
AMC366340
AMC366341
AMC366342
AMC366343
AMC366344
AMC366345
AMC366346
AMC366347
AMC366348
AMC366349
AMC366350
AMC366351
AMC366352
AMC366353
AMC366354
AMC366355
AMC366356
AMC366357
AMC366358
AMC366359
AMC366360
AMC366361
AMC366362
AMC366363
AMC366364
AMC366365
AMC366366
AMC366367
AMC366368
AMC366751
AMC366752
AMC366753
AMC366754
AMC366755
AMC366756

CG 14

CG 15
CG 16
CG 17
CG 18
CG 19
CG 20
CG 21
cG 22
CG 23
CG24
CG 25
CG 26
CG 27
CG 28
CG 29
CG 30
CG 31
CG 32
CG 33
CG 34
CG 35
CG 36
CG 37
CG 38
CG 39
CG 40
CG 41
CG 42
CG43
CG 44
CG 45
CG 46
CG 47
CG 48
CG 49
CG 50
CE 1

CE 2

CE3

CE 4

CES

CE®G
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12N
12N
12N
12N
12N
12N
12N
12N
12N
12N
12N
12N
12N
12N
12N
12N
12N
12N
12N
12N
12N
12N
12N
12N
12N
12N
12N
12N
12N
12N
12N
12N
12N
12N
12N
12N
12N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N

13W
13W
13W
13W
13W
13W
13W
13W
13W
13W
13W
13W
13W
13W
13W
13W
13W
13W
13W
13W
13W
13W
13W
13W
13W
13W
13W
13W
13W
12W
12W
13W
13W
13W
13W
13W
13W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W

27
27
27
27
27
27
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
35, 36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
31
31
35
35
35
35
35
35
11
11
11
11
11
11
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U=C

Uranium Energy Corp

AMC366757

AMC366758
AMC366759
AMC361520
AMC361521
AMC361522
AMC361523
AMC361524
AMC361525
AMC361526
AMC361527
AMC361528
AMC361529
AMC361530
AMC3615631
AMC361532
AMC361533
AMC361534
AMC361535
AMC361536
AMC361537
AMC361538
AMC361539
AMC361540
AMC361541
AMC361542
AMC361543
AMC361544
AMC361545
AMC?361546
AMC361547
AMC361548
AMC361549
AMC361550
AMC361551
AMC361552
AMC361553
AMC361554
AMC361555
AMC361556
AMC361557
AMC361558
AMC361559

CE7

CES8

TH 1
AM 1
AM 2
AM 3
AM 4
AM S5
AM 6
AM 7
AM 8
AM 9
AM 10
AM 11
AM 12
AM 13
AM 14
AM 15
AM 16
AM 17
AM 18
AM 19
AM 20
AM 21
AM 22
AM 23
AM 24
AM 25
AM 26
AM 27
AM 28
AM 29
AM 30
AM 31
AM 32
AM 33
AM 34
AM 35
AM 36
AM 37
AM 38
AM 39
AM 40

11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N

10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10w
10W
10W

15,

11
10
10
15, 16
15
15, 16
15
15, 16
15
15, 16
15, 22
15, 16
15, 22
16, 21, 22
22
21, 22
21,22
21,22
21,22
21
21, 22
21
21,22
21
21, 22
21
21,22
15, 22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22,27
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Iranium Energy Corp

AMC361560
AMC361561
AMC361562
AMC361563
AMC361564
AMC361565
AMC361566
AMC361567
AMC361568
AMC361569
AMC361570
AMC361571
AMC361572
AMC361573
AMC361574
AMC361575
AMC361576
AMC361577
AMC361578
AMC361579
AMC361580
AMC361581
AMC361582
AMC361583
AMC361584
AMC361585
AMC361586
AMC361587
AMC361588
AMC361589
AMC361590
AMC361591
AMC361592
AMC361593
AMC361594
AMC361595
AMC361596
AMC361597
AMC361598
AMC361599
AMC361600
AMC361601
AMC361602

AM 41

AM 42
AM 43
AM 44
AM 45
AM 46
AM 47
AM 48
AM 49
AM 50
AM 51
AM 52
AM 53
AM 54
AM 55
AM 56
AM 57
AM 58
AM 59
AM 60
AM 61
AM 62
AM 63
AM 64
AM 65
AM 66
AM 67
AM 68
AM 69
AM 70
AM 71
AM 72
AM 73
AM 74
AM 75
AM 76
AM 77
AM 78
AM 79
AM 80
AM 81
AM 82
AM 83

11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N

10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W

22
22, 27
22,27

27
27
11
11
11, 14
11
11, 14
11, 14
14
11, 14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14,15
14,23
14, 15, 23
23
14, 15, 22, 23
23
22, 23
23
22,23
23
22, 23
23
22, 23
23
22, 23
23
23
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U=C

Uranium Energy Corp

AMC361603 AM 84 11N 10W 23
AMC361604 AM 85 11N 10W 22,23
AMC361605 AM 86 11N 10W 22, 23, 26, 27
AMC361606 AM 87 " 11N 10W 22, 27
AMC361607 AM 88 11N 10W 26, 27
AMC361608 AM 89 11N 10W 22,27
AMC361609 AM 90 11N 10W 26,27
AMC361610 AM 91 11N 10W 27
AMC361611 AM 92 11N 10W 26, 27
AMC361612 AM 93 11N 10W 27
AMC361613 AM 94 11N 10W 26, 27
AMC361614 AM 95 11N 10W 27
AMC361615 AM 96 11N 10W 26, 27
AMC361616 AM 97 11N 10W 27
AMC361617 AM 98 11N 10W 26, 27
AMC361618 AM 99 11N 10W 27
AMC361619 AM 100 11N 10W 26, 27
AMC361620 AM 101 11N 10W 27
AMC361621 AM 102 11N 10W 26, 27
AMC361622 AM 103 11N 10W 27
AMC361623 AM 104 11N 10W 26, 27, 34
AMC361624 AM 105 11N 10W 1, 12
AMC361625 AM 106 11N 10W 12,13
AMC361626 AM 107 11N 10W 11, 12, 13, 14
AMC361627 AM 108 - 11N 10W 12, 13
AMC361628 AM 109 11N 10W 13, 14
AMC361629 AM 110 11N 10W 13
AMC361630 AM 111 11N 10W 13, 14
AMC361631 AM 112 11N 10W 13
AMC361632 AM 113 11N 10W 13, 14
AMC361633 AM 114 11N 10W 13
AMC361634 AM 115 11N 10W 13, 14
AMC361635 AM 116 11N 10W 13, 14
AMC361636 AM 117 11N 10W 14
AMC361637 AM 118 11N 10W 13, 14
AMC361638 AM 119 11N 10W 14
AMC361639 AM 120 11N 10W 13, 14
AMC361640 AM 121 11N 10W 14
AMC361641 AM 122 11N 10W 13, 14
AMC361642 AM 123 11N 10W 14
AMC361643 AM 124 11N 10W 13, 14, 24
AMC361644 AM 125 11N 10W 14, 23 L%
AMC?361645 AM 126 11N 10W 13, 14, 24 &f’

PO Box 2955 Corpus Christi, TX 78403 | Phone (361) 888-8235 | Fax (361) 888-5041 | uraniumenergy.com



AMC361 646
AMC361647
AMC361648
AMC361649
AMC361650
AMC361651
AMC361652
AMC361653
AMC361654
AMC361655
AMC361656
AMC361657
AMC361658
AMC361659
AMC361660
AMC361661
AMC361662
AMC361663
AMC361664
AMC361665
AMC361666
AMC361667
AMC361668
AMC361669
AMC361670
AMC361671
AMC361672
AMC361673
AMC361674
AMC361675
AMC361676
AMC361677
AMC361678
AMC361679
AMC361680
AMC361681
AMC361682
AMC361683
AMC361684
AMC361685
AMC361686
AMC361687
AMC361688

U=C

AM 127
AM 128
AM 129
AM 130
AM 131
AM 132
AM 133
AM 134
AM 135
AM 136
AM 137
AM 138
AM 139
AM 140
AM 141
AM 142
AM 143
AM 144
AM 145
AM 146
AM 147
AM 148
AM 149
AM 150
AM 151
AM 152
AM 153
AM 154
AM 155
AM 156
AM 157
AM 158
AM 159
AM 160
AM 161
AM 162
AM 163
AM 164
AM 165
AM 166
AM 167
AM 168
AM 169

11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N

10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W

23
23, 24
23
23, 24
23
23, 24
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23, 26
23, 26
23, 26
23, 26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26, 35
26, 35
26, 35
12,13
13
13
13
13
13
13
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U=C

Uranium Energy Corp

AMC361689 AM 170 11N 10W 13
AMC361690 AM 171 11N 10W 13
AMC361691 AM 172 11N 10W 13
AMC361692 AM 173 11N 100w 13
AMC361693 AM 174 11N 10W 13
AMC361694 AM 175 11N 10W 13
AMC361695 AM 176 11N 10W 13
AMC361696 AM 177 11N 10W 13
AMC361697 AM 178 11N 10W 13
AMC361698 AM 179 11N 1ow 13
AMC361699 AM 180 11N 10W 13, 24
AMC361700 AM 181 11N 10W 13, 24
AMC361701 AM 182 11N 10W 24
AMC361702 . -~ AM 183 11N 10W 24
AMC361703 AM 184 11N 10W 24
AMC361704 AM 185 11N 10W 24
AMC361705 AM 186 11N ' 10W 24
AMC361706 AM 187 11N 10W 24
AMC361707 AM 188 11N 10W 24
AMC361708 AM 189 _ 11N 10W 24
AMC361709 AM 190 11N 10W 24
AMC361710 AM 191 11N 10W 23, 24
AMC361711 AM 192 11N 10W 24
AMC361712 AM 193 11N 10W 23,24
AMC361713 AM 194 11N 10W 24
AMC361714 AM 195 11N 10W 23, 24
AMC361715 AM 196 11N 10W 24
AMC361716 AM 197 11N 10W 23,24
AMC361717 AM 198 11N 10W 24,25
AMC361718 AM 199 11N 10W 23, 24, 25, 26
AMC361719 AM 200 11N 10W 24, 25
AMC361720 AM 201 11N 10w 25, 26
AMC361721 AM 202 11N 10w 25
AMC361722 AM 203 11N 10W 25, 26
AMC361723 AM 204 11N 10W 25
AMC361724 AM 205 11N 10W 25, 26
AMC361725 AM 206 11N 10W 25
AMC361726 AM 207 11N 10W 25, 26
AMC361727 AM 208 11N 10W 25
AMC361728 AM 209 11N 10W 25, 26
AMC361729 AM 210 11N 10W 25,26
AMC361730 AM 211 11N 10W 25, 26
AMC361731 AM 212 11N 10W 25, 26
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AMC361732

AMC361733
AMC361734
AMC361735
AMC388128
AMC388129

AMC388130
AMC388131
AMC388132
AMC388133
AMC388134
AMC388135
AMC388136
AMC388137
AMC388138
AMC388139
AMC388140
AMC388141
AMC388142
AMC388143
AMC388144
AMC388145
AMC388146
AMC388147
AMC388148
AMC388149
AMC388150
AMC388151
AMC388152
AMC388153
AMC388154
AMC388155
AMC388156
AMC361736
AMC361737
AMC361738
AMC361739
AMC361740
AMC361741
AMC361742
AMC361743
AMC361744
AMC361745

11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N

10W
10W
10W
10w
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W

25, 26
25, 26
25,26
25, 26, 36
9,10
9,10
9,10
10
10
10
3,10
10
3

W WwWwww

3
10, 11
11
10, 11
11
2,3,10, 11
11
2,3, 1
2,11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10,11
11
11
11
11
11
9,15, 16
9,16
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U=C

Uranium Energy Corp

AMC361746
AMC361747
AMC361748
AMC361749
AMC361750
AMC361751
AMC361752
AMC361753
AMC361754
AMC365258
AMC365259
AMC365260
AMC365261
AMC365262
AMC365263
AMC365264
AMC365265
AMC365266
AMC365267
AMC365268
AMC365269
AMC365270
AMC365271
AMC365272
AMC365273
AMC365274
AMC365275
AMC365276
AMC365277
AMC365278
AMC365279
AMC365280
AMC365281
AMC365282
AMC365283
AMC365284
AMC365285
AMC365286
AMC365287
AMC365288
AMC365289
AMC365290
AMC365291

AM 256
AM 257
AM 258
AM 259
AM 260
AM 261
AM 262
AM 263
AM 264
AM 265
AM 266
AM 267
AM 268
AM 269
AM 270
AM 271
AM 272
AM 273
AM 274
AM 275
AM 276
AM 277
AM 278
AM 279
AM 280
AM 281
AM 282
AM 283
AM 284
AM 285
AM 286
AM 287
AM 288
AM 289
AM 290
AM 291
AM 292
AM 293
AM 294
AM 295
AM 296
AM 297
AM 298

11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N

10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W

9, 10,15
9
9,10
9
9,10
9
9,10
9
27, 34
10, 11
11
10, 11
10, 11
10, 11
10, 11
10, 11, 15
10, 11, 14, 15
10,15
14, 15
15
14,15
15
14, 15
15
14, 15
15
14, 15
15
.14, 15
15
14, 15
10 -
10
10
10
10
10, 156
10, 15
10, 156
15
15
15, 16
15
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Uranium {'"'..‘7{‘1"' : Or]

AMC365292
AMC365293
AMC365294
AMC366483
AMC366484
AMC366485
AMC366486
AMC366487
AMC366488
AMC366489
AMC366490
AMC388157
AMC388158
AMC388159
AMC388160
AMC388161
AMC388162
AMC388163
AMC388164
AMC388165
AMC388166
AMC388167
AMC388168
AMC388169
AMC388170
AMC388171
AMC388172
AMC388173
AMC388174
AMC388175
AMC388176
AMC388177
AMC388178
AMC388179
AMC388180
AMC388181
AMC388182
AMC388183
AMC388184
AMC388185
AMC388186
AMC388187
AMC388188

e

11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N

10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
oW/10wW
OW/10W
ow
10W
9W/10W
10W
OW/10W
10W
OW/1owW
10W
OW/10W
10W
OW/10W
10W
OW/10W

15, 16
15
15

9,10
10
10
10
10
10

10, 11
11

11,12

2,11

2,11,12
12 11,12
12
12
12

11,12
12

11,12
12

11,12
12

11,12
12
13
13

18/13

18, 19/13, 24

18, 19

13, 24

19/ 24
24

19/ 24
24

19/ 24
24

19/ 24
24

19/ 24
24

19/ 24
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U=C

Uranium Energy Corp

AMC388189 AM 342 11N 10W 24
AMC388190 AM 343 11N OW/10W 19/ 24
AMC388191 AM 344 11N 10W 24
AMC388192 AM 345 11N 9W/10W 19/ 24
AMC388193 AM 346 11N 10W 24,25
AMC388194 AM 347 11N gW/10W 19, 30/24, 25
AMC388195 AM 348 11N 10W 24, 25

- AMC388196 AM 349 11N 10W 25
' AMC388197 AM 350 11N 10W 25
F AMC388198 AM 351 11N 10W 25

' AMC388199 AM 352 11N 10W 25
™ AMC388200 AM 353 11N 10W 25
Ry AMC388201 AM 354 11N 10W 25
R AMC388202 AM 355 11N 10W 25
AMC388203 AM 356 11N 10W 25
AMC388204 AM 357 11N 10W 25
AMC393473 . AM 358 11N 10W 21
AMC393474 AM 359 11N 10W 21
AMC393475 AM360 11N 10W 21
AMC393476 AM 361 11N 10W 21

“TTTTTTTAMC410892 AP 9 11N 10W 9
AMC410893 AP 10 11N 10W 9
AMC410894 AP 11 11N 10W 9
AMC410895 AP 12 11N 10W 9
AMC410896 AP 13 11N 10W 9
AMC410897 AP 14 11N 10W 9
AMC410898 AP 15 11N 10W 9
AMC410899 AP 16 11N 10W 9
AMC410900 AP 17 11N 10W 9,16
AMC410901 AP 18 11N 10W 9,16
AMC410905 AP 22 11N 10W 9,10
AMC410907 AP 24 11N 10W 9, 10
AMC410909 AP 26 11N 10W 9,10
AMC410910 AP 27 11N 10W 9
AMC410911 AP 28 11N 10W 9, 10
AMC410913 AP 30 11N 10W 10
AMC410914 AP 31 11N 10W 1,2, 11,12
AMC410915 AP 32 11N 10W 1
AMC410916 AP 33 11N 10W 12
AMC410917 AP 34 11N 10W 12
AMC410918 AP 35 11N 10W 12
AMC410919 AP 36 11N 10W 12
AMC410920 AP 37 11N 10W 1,12

Pagelz
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Uranium Energy Corp

AMC410922 AP 39 11N 10W 12

AMC410923 AP 40 11N oW 7,12
AMC410924 AP 41 11N 10W 12
AMC410925 AP 42 11N oW 7,12
AMC410926 AP 43 11N 10W 12
AMC410927 AP 44 11N ow iy 12
AMC410928 AP 45 11N 10W 12
AMC410929 AP 46 11N oW 1, 12
AMC410930 AP 47 11N 10W 12
AMC410931 AP 48 11N oW 7,12
AMC410932 AP 49 11N 10W 12
AMC410933 AP 50 11N ow 7 12
AMC410934 AP 51 11N 10W 12
AMC410935 AP 52 11N oW T2
AMC410936 AP 53 11N 10W 13,12
AMC410937 AP 54 11N OW/10W 7,18/13, 12
AMC410938 AP 55 11N 9W/10W 18/13
AMC410939 AP 56 11N 9W/10W 18/13
AMC410940 AP 57 11N 9W/10W 18/13
AMC410941 AP 58 11N 10W 25
AMC410942 AP 59 11N 10W 25
AMC410943 AP 60 \ 11N 10W 25
AMC410944 AP 61 11N 10W 25
AMC410945 AP 62 11N 10W 25
AMC410946 AP 63 11N 10W 25
AMC410947 AP 64 11N 10W 25
AMC410948 AP 65 11N 10W 25
AMC410949 AP 66 11N 10W 25
AMC410950 AP 67 11N 10W 25
AMC410951 AP 68 11N 10W 25
AMC410952 AP 69 11N 10W 25
AMC410953 AP 70 11N 10W 25
AMC410954 AP 71 11N 10W 25
AMC410955 AP 72 11N 10W 25
AMC410956 AP 73 11N 10W 25
AMC410957 AP 74 11N 10W 16, 17, 20, 21
AMC410958 AP 75 11N 10W 20, 21
AMC410959 AP 76 11N 10W 20, 21
AMC410960 AP 77 11N 10W 21
AMC410961 AP 78 11N 10W 20, 21
AMC410962 AP 79 11N 10W 21
AMC410963 AP 80 11N 10W 20, 21
AMC410964 AP 81 11N 10W 21

PO Box 2955 Corpus Christi, TX 78403 | Phone (361) 888-8235 | Fax (361) 888-5041 | uraniumenergy.com
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Uranium Energy Corp

AMC410965 AP 82 11N 10W 20, 21
AMC410966 AP 83 11N 10w 21
AMC410967 ~ AP 84 11N 10W 20, 21
AMC410968 AP 85 11N 10W 21
AMC410969 AP 86 11N 10W 20, 21
AMC410970 AP 87 11N 10W A 21
AMC410971 AP 88 11N 10W 20, 21, 28, 29
AMC410972 AP 89 11N 10W 21,28
AMC410973 AP 90 11N 10W 21
AMC410974 AP 91 11N 10w 21
AMC410975 AP 92 11N 10W 21
AMC410976 AP 93 11N 10W 21, 22
AMC410977 AP 94 11N 10W 21
AMCA410978 AP 95 11N 10W 21, 22
AMC410979 AP 96 11N 10W 21
AMC410980 AP 97 11N 10W 21, 22
AMC410981 AP 98 11N 10W : 21
AMC410982 AP 99 11N 10W 21, 22
AMC410983 AP 100 11N 10W 21,28
AMC410084 AP 101 11N 10W 21,22,27, 28
AMC410985 AP 102 11N 10W 22
AMC410986 AP 103 11N 10W 13,18
AMC410987 AP 104 11N 10W 13, 18
AMC403611 Oak 1 5N 14E 28
AMC403612 Oak 2 5N 14E 28
AMC403613 Oak 3 5N 14E 28
AMC403614 Oak 4 5N 14E 27
AMCA403615 Oak 5 5N 14E 27
AMC403616 Oak 6 5N 14E 27
AMC403617 Oak 7 5N 14E 27
AMC403618 Oak 8 5N 14E 27
AMC403619 Oak 9 5N 14E 28
AMC403620 Oak 10 5N 14E 28
AMC403601 Bak 1 6N 14E 20
AMC403602 Bak 2 6N 14E 20
AMC403603 Bak 3 6N 14E 20
AMC403604 Bak 4 6N 14E 20
AMC403605 Bak 5 6N 14E 20
AMC403606 Bak 6 6N 14E 29
AMC403607 Bak 7 6N 14E 29
AMC403608 Bak 8 6N 14E 29
AMC403609 Bak 9 6N 14E 29
AMC403610 Bak 10 6N 14E 20

PO Box 2955 Corpus Christi, TX 78403 | Phone (361) 888-8235 | Fax (361) 888-5041 | uraniumenergy.com
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Uranium Energy Cc

AMC394981

RC 10 6N 14E 17

AMC394982 RC 11 6N 14E 17
AMC394983 RC 12 6N 14E 17
AMC394984 RC 13 6N 14E 17
AMC394985 RC 14 6N 14E 17
AMC394986 RC 15 6N 14E 18
AMC394987 RC 16 6N 14E 18
AMC394988 RC 17 6N 14E 18
AMC394989 RC 18 6N 14E 18
AMC394990 RC 19 6N 14E 18
AMC394991 RC 20 6N 14E 18
AMC394992 RC 21 6N 14E 17
AMC394993 RC 22 6N 14E 17
AMC394994 RC 23 6N 14E 17
AMC394995 RC 24 6N 14E 17
AMC403621 Pen 1 7N 14E 2,1
AMC403622 Pen 2 7N 14E 2,1,11,12
AMC403623 Pen 3 7N 14E 1,12
AMC403624 Pen 4 7N 14E 1,12
AMC403625 Pen 5 7N 14E 1,12
AMC403626 Pen 6 7N 14E 1, 12
AMC403627 Pen 7 7N 14E 1,12
AMC403628 Pen 9 7N 14E 1,12
AMC403629 Pen 10 7N 14E 12
AMC403630 Pen 11 7N 14E 12
AMC403631 Pen 12 7N 14E 12
AMC403632 Pen 13 7N 14E 12
AMC403633 Pen 14 7N 14E 12
AMC403634 Pen 15 7N 14E 12
AMC403635 Pen 16 7N 14E 11,12
AMC403636 Pen 17 7N 14E 12
AMC403637 Pen 18 7N 14E 12
AMC403638 Pen 19 7N 14E 12
AMC403639 Pen 20 7N 14E 12
AMC403640 Pen 21 7N 14E 12
AMC403641 Pen 22 7N 14E 12
AMC403642 Pen 23 7N 14E 12
AMC403643 Pen 24 7N 14E 12
AMC403644 Pen 25 7N 14E 12
AMC403645 Pen 26 7N 14E 12
AMC403646 Pen 27 7N 14E 12
AMC403647 Pen 28 7N 14E 12
AMC403648 Pen 29 7N 14E 12

Page15
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Uranium Energy Corp

AMC403649
AMC403650
AMC403651
AMC403652
AMC403653
AMC403654
AMC403655
AMCA403656
AMC403657
AMC407697
AMC407698
AMC407699
AMC407700
AMC407701
AMC407702
AMC407703
AMC407704
AMC407705
AMCA407706
AMC407707
AMC407708
AMC407709
AMCA407710
AMC407711
AMC407712
AMCA407713
AMC407714
AMCA407715
AMCA407716
AMCA407717
AMC407718
AMC407719
AMC407720
AMC407721
AMC407722
AMC407723
AMCA407724
AMCA407725
AMC407726
AMC407727
AMC414006
AMC414007
AMC414008

Pen 30
Pen 31
Pen 32
Pen 33
Pen 34
Pen 35
Pen 36
Pen 37
Pen 38
CS 1
CS2
CS3
CsS4
Cs5
CSé6
CSsS7
Ccs8
CS9
Ccs 10
CS 1
CS 12
CS 13
CS 14
CS 15
CS 16
CS 17
CS 18
CS 19
CS 20
CSs 21
CSs 22
cs 23
CS 24
CS 25
CS 26
CSs 27
CS 28
CS 29
CS 30
CS 3
WC 62
WC 63
WC 64

7N
7N
7N
7N
7N
7N
7N
7N
7N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N

6N

6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N

6N

6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N

14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E

11,

11,12
11
11,14

14,12, 13
12,13
12,13
12,13
12,13
12,13
19
19
19
19, 20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
19, 20
19
19
19
19
19
19, 20
20
20
20
20
20, 29
20, 29
20, 29
18
18
18
18
19
18, 19
19
19
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Uranium Energy Cor

 WCes

AMC414009
AMC416412
AMC416413
AMC416414
AMC416415
AMC416416
AMC416417
AMC416418
AMC416419
AMC416420
AMC416421
AMC416422
AMC416423
AMC416424
AMC416425
AMC416426
AMC416427
AMC416428
AMC416429
AMC416430
AMC416431
AMC416432
AMC416433
AMC416434
AMC416435
AMC416436
AMC416437
AMC416438
AMC416439
AMC416440
AMC416441
AMC416442
AMC416443
AMC416444
AMC416445
AMC416446
AMC416447
AMC416448
AMC416449
AMC416450
AMC416451
AMC416452
AMC416453

WC 66
WC 67
WC 68
WC 69
WC 70
WC 71
WC 72
WC 73
WC 74
WC 75
WC 76
WC 77
WC 78
WC 79
WC 80
WC 81
WC 82
WC 83
WC 84
WC 85
WC 86
WC 87
WC 88
WC 89
WC 90
WC 91
WC 92
WC 93
WC 94
WC 95
WC 96
WC 97
WC 98
WC 99
WC 100
WC 101
WC 102
WC 103
WC 104
WC 105
WC 106
WC 107

6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N

14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R13E
R13E
R13/14E
R13/14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R13/14E
RT4E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E

19, 20, 29
18, 19
18, 19
18,19

24
24
24/19
24/19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19, 30
19
19, 30
19
19, 30
19
19, 30
19
19, 30
19, 30
19, 30
19, 30
19, 20, 29, 30
25/30
25/30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
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Uranium Energy Corp

AMC416454 WC 108 T6N R14E 30
AMC416455 WC 109 T6N R14E 30
AMC416456 WC 110 T6N R14E 30
AMC416457 WC 111 T6N R14E 30
AMC416458 WC 112 T6N R14E 30
AMC416459 WC 113 T6N R14E 30
AMC416460 WC 114 T6N R14E 29, 30
AMC416461 WC 115 T6N R14E 29, 30
AMC416462 WC 116 T6N R14E 29
AMC416463 WC 117 T6N R14E 29
AMC416464 WC 118 T6N R14E 29
AMC416465 WC 119 T6N R14E 29
AMC416466 WC 120 T6N R14E 29
AMC416467 WC 121 T6N R14E 29
AMC416468 WC 122 T6N R14E 29
AMC416469 WC 123 T6N R14E 29
AMC416470 WC 124 T6N R14E 29
AMC416471 WC 125 T6N R14E 30, 31
AMC416472 WC 126 T6N R14E 31
AMC416473 WC 127 T6N R14E 30, 31
AMC416474 WC 128 T6N R14E 31
AMC416475 WC 129 T6N R14E 30, 31
AMC416476 WC 130 T6N R14E 31
AMC416477 WC 131 T6N R14E 30, 31
AMC416478 WC 132 T6N R14E 31
AMC416479 WC 133 T6N R14E 30, 31
AMC416480 WC 134 T6N R14E 31
AMC416481 WC 135 T6N R14E 30, 31
AMC416482 WC 136 T6N R14E 31
AMC416483 WC 137 T6N R14E 30, 31
AMC416484 WC 138 T6N R14E 31
AMC416485 WC 139 T6N R14E 30, 31
AMC416486 WC 140 T6N R14E 31
AMC416487 WC 141 T6N R14E 29, 30, 31, 32
AMC416488 WC 142 T6N R14E 31, 32
AMC416489 WC 143 T6N R14E 29, 32
AMC416490 WC 144 T6N R14E 32
AMC416491 WC 145 T6N R14E 29, 32
AMC416492 WC 146 T6N R14E 32
AMC416493 WC 147 T6N R14E 29, 32
AMC416494 WC 148 T6N R14E 32
AMC416495 WC 149 T6N R14E 29, 32
AMC416496 WC 150 T6N R14E 32

PO Box 2955 Corpus Christi, TX 78403 | Phone (361) 888-8235 | Fax (361) 888-5041 | uraniumenergy.com
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Uranium Energy Corp

AMC416497
AMC416498
AMC416499
AMC416500
- AMC416501
AMC416502

WC 151
WC 152
WC 153
WC 154
WC 155
WC 156

T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N

R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E

29, 32
31, 32
32
32
32
19
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- URANIUM ENERGY CORP.

, - US POS]

6100 INDIAN SCHOOL RD NE STE 225 - 3 sl
. ALBUQUERQUE, NM 87110 = COMBASPRICE
FROM 87110

NOV 07 2013 [

Bureau of Land Management
Attn: Public Room

1 North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix AZ 85004-4427




NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540
Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/15/2019

Box Number= AZ15051
OO0 0 0 O 000 0O Y A

Claim Begin-End: AMC414006-AMC414009

3 Transfers

ANAMIREIMAI 21505110 awcarares-amcaraoes
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FOUND




NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/15/2019

N O O RO

Box Number= AZ15051

0 0O OO
Claim Begin-End: AMC414006-AMC414009

4 Miscellaneous

AIARIIRNAMDN  az1s051-10  avcatsres-amcataos:




Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management Receipt
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2519558

Phone; 602-417-9200
Transaction #: 2597181

Date of Transaction: 02/22/2012 | ENTERED !NTO COMPUTER
| CUSTOMER: EER 23 2012 @

URANIUM ENERGY CORP
6100 INDIAN SCHOOL RD NE STE 2
ALBUQUERQUENM 87110-4181 US

LINE UNIT

QTY DESCRIPTION | REMARKS PRICE TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS / NEW
1 |/4.00 [MINING CLAIM LOCATION FEE §$34 -n/a - 136.00
CASES: AMC414006/$34.00, AMC414007/$34.00,
AMC414008/$34.00, AMC414009/$34.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /NEW
2 |/4.00 |[MINING CLAIM PROCESSING FEE $15 -n/a - 60.00
CASES: AMC414006/$15.00, AMC414007/$15.00,
AMC414008/$15.00, AMC414009/$15.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /NEW
3 |/ 4.00 |[MINING CLAIM MAINT FEE $140 -n/a - 560.00
CASES: AMC414006/$140.00, AMC414007/$140.00,
AMC414008/$140.00, AMC414009/$140.00

TOTAL: $756.00

| PAYMENT INFORMATION |
1| AMOUNT:|756.00 [POSTMARKED:|[02/22/2012 |

| TYPE:||CHECK | RECEIVED:(02/22/2012 |

I CHECK NO:|[13217 | -

NAME:||[E SCHAAF AND ASSOCIATES INC
PO BOX 631
DELTA CO 81416 US

| | REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the
official electronic record contained therein.

\.'v'

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 2/22/2012
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These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!
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GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540
Rise Business Services, LLC |

Job=AZ15 5/15/2019 ‘

Box Number= AZ15051

0 0010 0 0000000 OO 0 O
Claim Begin-End: AMC414006-AMC414009

5 Annual Filings

|
|
ANAREWAMEN 21505110 awcarare-amcsraoss



261520
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233123

j=C 5253
§ == " 265,

W Geed Ho360 -
Uranium Energy Corp 407 07 2 bb433

391954 393473
41900 yip0 %34
August 6, 2018 Y1bY 2 b5

CERTIFIED MAIIL

7016 0600 0000 3466 1912

Please find attached o A comeen s T - for our minife clajie ac dafmad 25 4=
rica>c 11i1a attaciiCa Our LADDTSSINICII 1'ECS 1O VUi lllllllllg viaiiiis as uciimca o1l uic. o
attached list of claims. Also attached is our filing fee of $90,520.00 for 584 mining
claims, check number 20482, and a self-addressed stamped envelope for your use in

returning a copy of your receipt notice.

I‘:]
e B -~
—— o —
5 <o ..
Bureau of Land Management g = e
One Narth Central Avenne Qnite NN = SE ,
T AR AL e sl AVCRUES, Suite 200 =~ —_— K
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427 = W -
g
) T 'm
T ~ . ~ e
I'o Whom It May Concern: S o F
z . _,‘j
o X

Please contact our land department at (512) 450-4480 if you have any questions.

Regards,

Ay S S

Leonard G. Garcia
Manager, LLand

500 N. Shoreline Bivd. Suite 800N, Corpus Christi, TX 78401
vel 361-888-8235 Fax: 56 1-888-5041




B2

s

ARIZONA

Claim

BLM# Township Range Section
Name

AM 1 AMC361520") 11N iow 15,16
AM 2 AMC(C361521 11N 10w 15
AM 3 AMC361522 11N iow 15,16
AM 4 AMC361523 11N 10w 15
AM 5 AMC361524 11N iow 15, 16
AM 6 AM(C361525 11N ow 15
AM 7 AMC361526 11N ow 15,16
AM 8 AMC(C361527 11N iow 15, 22
AM 9 AMC361528 1IN 10w 15,16
AM 10 AMC361529 11N 10w 15, 22
AM 11 AMC361530 11N 10w 15,16, 21, 22
AM 12 AMC361531 11N 10w 22
AM 13 AMC361532 11N 10W 21,22
AM 14 AMC361533 11N iow 21,22
AM 15 AMC361534 11N 10w 21,22
AM 16 AMC361535 11N 10w 21,22
AM 17 AMC361536 11N 10w 21
AM 18 AMC361537 11N 10w 21,22
AM 19 AMC361538 11N 10w 21
AM 20 AMC361539 11N 10w 21, 22
AM 21 AMC361540 11N 10W 21
AM 22 AMC361541 11N 10w 21,22
AM 23 AMC361542 11N 10w 21
AM 24 AMC361543 11N 10w 21,22
AM 25 " AMC361544 © 11N 10w 15, 22
AM 26 AMC(C361545 11N iow 22
AM 27 AMC361546 11N 10w 22
AM 28 AMC361547 1IN iow 22
AM 29 AMC361548 11N 10w 22
AM 30 AMC361549 11N 10w 22
AM 31 AMC361550 11N 10w 22
AM 32 AMC361551 11N 10w 22
AM 33 AMC361552 11N 10w 22
AM 34 AMC361553 11N iow 22
AM 35 AMC361554 11N 10w 22
AM 36 AMC361555 1IN 10w 22 .
AM 37 AMC361556 11N wow 22
AM 38 AMC361557 11N 10w 22
AM 39 AMC361558 11N 1ow 22
AM 40 AMC361559 "11N 10w 22,27
AM 41 AMC361560 11N 10w 22
AM 42 AMC361561 11N 10w 22,27
AM 43 J 11N 10w 22,27

AE\/IQ;:GISGZ
LAY

!

4

A
#

§

VROZIYY "XINI0Hd

072 d €19y



AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM

AMC3615637)
AMC361564
AMC361565
AMC361566
AMC361567
AMC361568
AMC361569
AMC361570
AMC361571
AMC361572
AMC361573
AMC361574
AMC361575
AMC361576
AMC361577
AMC361578
AMC361579
AMC361580
AMC361581
AMC361582
AM(C361583
AMC(C361584
AMC361585
AMC361586
AMC361587
AMC361588
AMC361589
AMC361590
AMC361591
AMC361592
AMC361593
AMC361594
AMC361595
AMC361596
AMC361597
AMC361598
AMC361599
AMC361600
AMC361601
AMC361602
AMC361603
AMC361604
AMC361605
AMC361606
AMC361607
AMC361608
AMC361609 ,’

11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N

10w
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T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N

14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14
14
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14k
14E
14E
" 14E
14E
14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R13E
R13E

R13/14E

R13/14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E

11
11, 14
11, 14, 12, 13
12,13
12,13
12,13
12, 13
12,13
17
17
17
17
17
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
18, 19
19
19
19, 20, 29
18, 19
18, 19
18, 19
24
24
24/19
24/19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19,30
19
19, 30
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WC 86
WC 87
WC 88
WC 89
WC 90
WC 91
WC 92
WC 93
WC 94
WC 95
WC 96
WC 97
WC 98
WC 99
WC 100
WwcC 101
WC 102
WC 103
WC 104
WC 105
WC 106
WC 107
WC 108
WC 109
WC 110
WC111
WC112
WC113
WC114
WC 115
WC 116
WC117
WC118
WC119
WC120
WC121
WC122
wC123
WC124
WC 125
WC 126
WC 127
WC 128
WC 129
WC 130
WC 131
WC 132

AMC416432 |

AMC416433
AMC416434
AMC416435
AMC416436
AMC416437
AMC416438
AMC416439
AMC416440
AMC416441
AMC416442
AMC416443
AMC416444
AMC416445
AMC416446
AMC416447
AMC416448
AMC416449
AMC416450
AMC416451
AMC416452
AMC416453
AMC416454
AMC416455
AMC416456
AMC416457
AMC416458
AMC416459
AMC416460
AMC416461
AMC416462
AMC416463
AMC416464
AMC416465
AMC416466
AMC416467
AMC416468
AMC416469
AMC416470
AMC416471
AMC416472
AMC416473
AMC416474
AMC416475
AMC416476
AMC416477
AMC416478

|

—l

T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N

R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R13/14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E

19
19, 30
19
19, 30
19
19, 30
19, 30
19, 30
19, 30
19, 20, 29, 30
25/30
25/30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
29, 30
29, 30
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
30,31
31
30, 31
31
30,31
31
30,31
31

YHOZIYY “XIN30Hd
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WC 133
WC 134
WC 135
WC 136
WC 137
WC 138
WC 139
WC 140
WC 141
WC 142
WC 143
WC 144
WC 145
WC 146
WC 147
WC 148
WC 149
WC 150
WC 151
WC 152
WC 153
WC 154
WC 155
WC 156

AMC416479 |
AMC416480
AMC416481
AMC416482
AMC416483
AMCA416484
AMC416485
AMCA16486
AMC416487
AMC416488

-AMC416489

AMC416490
AMC416491
AMC416492
AMC416493
AMCA416494
AMCA416495
AMCA416496
AMC416497
AMC416498
AMC416499
AMCA416500
AMC416501
AMC416502 /j

T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N

"T6N

T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N

R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E

R14E.

R14E
R14E
R14E

30,31
31
30,31
31
30,31
31
30,31
31
29, 30,31, 32
31,32
29,32
32
29, 32
32
29,32
32
29,32
32
29, 32
31,32
32
32
32
19
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Uranium Energy Corp

500 N. Shoreline Blvd. Suite 800N
Corpus Christi, Texas 78401

[

UNITED STETES

701k 0LOO 0000 34bE 191
A 1000

Bureau of Land Management
One North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427
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AUSTIN, TX
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Receipt

Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management Receipt
DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4235165
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4350520

Date of Transaction: 08/14/2018

I

CUSTOMER:

STE 800N

URANIUM ENERGY CORP
500 N SHORELINE BLVD

CORPUS CHRISTI, TX 78401-0399 US

LINE oTY

UNIT
DESCRIPTION REMARKS PRICE TOTAL

1 1.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /|MAINT “wa- 19052000
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 2019/584 ' '

CASES: AMC361520/$90520.00

TOTAL:|| $90,520.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION

1| AMOUNT:|90520.00 [POSTMARKED:|N/A

| TYPE:||CHECK | RECEIVED:|08/13/2018

| CHECK NO:|20482

|
|
|
|

NAME:

URANIUM ENERGY CORP

500 N SHORELINE BLVD

STE 800N

CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78401-0399 US

|

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a
portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder

8/14/2018
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1

August 15,2017

~

Bureau of Land Management

One North Central Avenue, Suite 800

Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

To Whom It May Concern:

Please find attached our check for Assessment Fees fee sof $90,520.00 for 584 mining
claims, and a self-addressed stamped envelope for your use in returning a copy of your
receipt notice Assessment Fees for our mining claims as defined on the attached list of
claims.

Please contact our land department at (512) 450-4480 if you have any questions.

Regards,

o oy S

Leonard G. Garcia
Manager, Land

Attachments

# 8740 413

AUG 2 1 2017
P.O. Box 2955, Corpus Christi, TX 78403 q
Tel: 361-888-8235 Fax: 361-888-5041 BY: p\W\,«\'

|




ARIZONA

Elalim BLM# Township Range Section

Name
AM 1 AMC36152077 11N 10W 15, 16
AM 2 AMC361521 11N 10W 15
AM 3 AMC361522 11N 10w 15,16
AM 4 AMC(C361523 11N 10w 15
AM 5 AMC361524 11N iow 15,16
AM 6 AMC361525 11N 10W 15
AM 7 AMC361526 11N 10w 15, 16
AM 8 AMC361527 11N 10W 15, 22
AM 9 AMC(C361528 11N 10W 15, 16
AM 10 AMC361529 11N 10W 15, 22
AM 11 AMC361530 11N 10W 15, 16, 21, 22
AM 12 AMC361531 11N 10W 22
AM 13 AMC361532 11N 10w 21,22
AM 14 AMC361533 11N 10w 21,22
AM 15 AMC361534 11N 10w 21,22
AM 16 AMC361535 11N iow 21, 22
AM 17 AMC361536 11N 10W 21
AM 18 AMC361537 11N 10W 21,22
AM 19 AMC361538 11N 10W 21
AM 20 AMC361539 11N 10W 21, 22
AM 21 AMC(C361540 11N 10w 21
AM 22 AMC361541 11N 10w 21, 22
AM 23 AMC361542 11N 10W 21
AM 24 AMC361543 11N 10w 21,22
AM 25 AMC361544 11N 10w 15, 22
AM 26 AMC361545 11N 10w 22
AM 27 AMC361546 11N 10w 22
AM 28 AMC361547 11N 10w 22
AM 29 AMC(C361548 11N 10w 22
AM 30 AMC361549 11N 10w 22
AM 31 AMC361550 11N 10W 22
AM 32 AMC361551 11N 10W 22
AM 33 AMC361552 11N 10w 22
AM 34 AMC361553 11N 10w 22
AM 35 AMC(C361554 11N 10w 22
AM 36 AMC361555 11N 10W 22
AM 37 AMC361556 11N 10w 22
AM 38 AMC361557 11N 10w 22
AM 39 AMC361558 11N 10w 22
AM 40 AMC361559 11N 10w 22,27
AM 41 AMC361560 11N 10W 22
AM 42 AMC361561 | 11N 10w 22,27
AM 43 AMC361562 J 11N 10w 22,27

hO€ o S1 907 L0z



AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

AMC361563 7

AMC361564
AMC361565
AMC361566
AMC361567
AMC361568
AMC361569
AMC361570
AMC361571
AMC361572
AMC361573
AMC361574
AMC361575
AMC361576
AMC361577
AMC361578
AMC361579
AMC361580
AMC361581
AMC361582
AMC361583
AMC361584
AMC361585
AMC361586
AMC361587
AMC361588
AMC361589
AMC361590
AMC361591
AMC361592
AMC361593
AMC361594
AMC361595
AMC361596
AMC361597
AMC361598
AMC361599
AMC361600
AMC361601
AMC361602
AMC361603
AMC361604
AMC361605
AMC361606
AMC361607
AMC361608

AMC361609~\'

11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N

10W
10w
10w
10W
1ow
10W
1ow
1ow
10w
1ow
1ow
1ow
10w
10W
1ow
1ow
1ow
1ow
10W
1ow
10w
10W
10W
1ow
10w
1ow
1ow
10W
10w
ow
10w
10w
1ow
10w
1ow
ow
10w
10w
10W
1ow
10W
10w
1ow
ow
10w
1ow
10w

77
37
11
1
11, 14
11
11, 14
11, 14
14
11, 14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14, 15
14, 23
14,15, 23
23
14,15, 22, 23
23
22,23
23
22,23
23
22,23
23
22,23
23
22,23
23
23
23
22,23
22,23, 26,27
22,27
26, 27
22,27
26,27

L1
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AM 91
AM 92
AM 93
AM 94
AM 95
AM 96
AM 97
AM 98
AM 99
AM 100
AM 101
AM 102
AM 103
AM 104
AM 105
AM 106
AM 107
AM 108
AM 109
AM 110
AM 111
AM 112
AM 113
AM 114
AM 115
AM 116
AM 117
AM 118
AM 119
AM 120
AM 121

AM 122 .

AM 123
AM 124
AM 125
AM 126
AM 127
AM 128
AM 129
AM 130
AM 131
AM 132
AM 133
AM 134
AM 135
AM 136
AM 137

AMC361610 |

AMC361611
AMC(C361612
AMC361613
AMC361614
AMC361615
AMC361616
AMC361617
AMC361618
AMC361619
AMC361620
AMC361621
AMC361622
AMC361623
AMC361624
AMC361625
AMC361626
AMC361627
AMC361628
AMC361629
AMC361630
AMC361631
AMC(C361632
AMC361633
AMC361634
AMC361635
AMC361636
AMC361637
AMC361638
AMC361639
AMC361640
AMC361641
AMC361642
AMC361643
AMC361644
AMC361645
AMC361646
AMC361647
AMC(C361648
AMC361649
AMC361650
AMC361651
AMC361652
AMC361653
AMC361654
AMC361655
AMC361656

11N
11N
1IN
11N
11N
11N
11N
1IN
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N

10W
10w
10W
10W
1ow
10w
10W
10W
10W
10w
10W
10w
10w
10w
10W
10w
10W
10W
10W
1ow
10w
now
10w
10W
1ow
1ow
10w
1ow
10w
10W
10w
1ow
10w
1ow
1ow
10W
10w
10W
1ow
10W
1ow
10w
10w
10W
10w
10w
10W

27
26,27
27
26,27
27
26,27
27
26, 27
97
26,27
27
26,27
27
26,27, 34
11, 12
12,13
11, 12,13, 14
12,13
13,14
13
13, 14
13
13,14
13
13,14
13,14
14
13,14
14
13, 14
14
13,14
14
13, 14, 24
14, 23
13, 14, 24
23
23,24
23
23,24
23
23,24
23
23
23
23
23

U

W

10




AM 138 AMC361657 / 11N 10W 23

AM 139 AMC361658 11N 10W 23
AM 140 AMC361659 11N 10W 23

AM 141 AMC361660 11N 10W 23

AM 142 AMC361661 11N 10W 23,26

AM 143 AMC361662 11N 10W 23,26

AM 144 AMC361663 11N 10W 23,26

AM 145 AMC361664 11N 10W 23,26

AM 146 AMC361665 11N 10W 26

AM 147 AMC361666 11N 10W 26

AM 148 AMC361667 11N 10W 26

AM 149 AMC361668 11N 10W 26

AM 150 AMC361669 11N 10W 26

AM 151 AMC361670 11N 10W 26

AM 152 AMC361671 11N 10W 26

AM 153 AMC361672 11N 10W 26

AM 154 AMC361673 11N 10W 26

AM 155 AMC361674 11N 10W 26

AM 156 AMC361675 11N 10W 26

AM 157 AMC361676 11N 10W 26

AM 158 AMC361677 11N 10W 26

AM 159 AMC361678 11N 10W 26

AM 160 AMC361679 11N 10W 26, 35

AM 161 AMC361680 11N 10W 26, 35

AM 162 AMC361681 11N 10W 26, 35

AM 163 AMC361682 11N 10W 12,13

AM 164 AMC361683 11N 10W 13

AM 165 AMC361684 11N 10W 13

AM 166 AMC361685 11N 10W 13

AM 167 AMC361686 11N 10W 13

AM 168 AMC361687 11N 10W 13

AM 169 AMC361688 11N 10W 13

AM 170 AMC361689 11N 10W 13

AM 171 AMC361690 11N 10W 13

AM 172 AMC361691 11N 10W 13

AM 173 AMC361692 11N 10W 13

AM 174 AMC361693 11N 10W 13

AM 175 AMC361694 11N 10W 13

AM 176 AMC361695 11N 10W 13 .

AM 177 AMC361696 11N 10W 13 : =

AM 178 AMC361697 11N 10W 13 } Fan

AM 179 AMC361698 11N 10W 13 2 &

AM 180 AMC361699 11N 10W 13,24 5 e
AM 181 AMC361700 11N 10W 13,24 _

AM 182 AMC361701 11N 10W 24 , U
AM 183 AMC361702 11N 10W 24 ¢ L
AM 184 AMC361703 | 11N 10W 24 : o



AM 185
AM 186
AM 187
AM 188
AM 189
AM 190
AM 191
AM 192
AM 193
AM 194
AM 195
AM 196
AM 197
AM 198
AM 199
AM 200
AM 201
AM 202
AM 203
AM 204
AM 205
AM 206
AM 207
AM 208
AM 209
AM 210
AM 211
AM 212
AM 213
AM 214
AM 215
AM 216
AM 217
AM 218
AM 219
AM 220
AM 221
AM 222
AM 223
AM 224
AM 225
AM 226
AM 227
AM 228
AM 229
AM 230
AM 231

AhAC361704-1

AMC361705
AMC361706
AMC361707
AMC361708
AMC361709
AMC361710
AMC361711
AMC361712
AMC361713
AMC361714
AMC361715
AMC361716
AMC361717
AMC361718
AMC361719
AMC361720
AMC361721
AMC361722
AMC361723
AMC361724
AMC361725
AMC361726
AMC361727
AMC361728
AMC361729
AMC361730
AMC361731
AM(C361732
AMC361733
AMC361734
AMC361735_/
AMC3881287]
AMC388129
AMC388130
AM(C388131
AMC388132
AM(C388133
AMC388134
AMC388135
AMC388136
AMC388137
AMC388138
AMC(C388139
AMC388140
AMC(C388141
AMC388142J

11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
1IN
11N
11N
11N
11N
1IN
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
1IN
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N

10W
10W
10w
iow
10w
iow
iow
10W
1ow
10w
1ow
10w
10W
10W
1ow
10w
10W
10w
10W
10W
10w
10W
10W
10w
1ow
10w
1ow
10W
10w
10W
10W
10W
10W
inow
10W
1ow
iow
iow
10w
10W
iow
10W
10W
10w
10W
10W
10W

24
24
24
24
24
24
23,24
24
23,24
24
23,24
24
23,24
24, 25
23,24, 25, 26
24, 25
25,26
25
25,26
25
25,26
25
25,26
25
25,26
25,26
25,26
25,26
25,26
25,26
25,26
25, 26, 36
9,10
9,10
9,10
10
10
10
3,10
10

w w w w w
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AM 232
AM 233
AM 234
AM 235
AM 236
AM 237
AM 238
AM 239
AM 240
AM 241
AM 242
AM 243
AM 244
AM 245
AM 246
AM 247
AM 248
AM 249
AM 250
AM 251
AM 252
AM 253
AM 254
AM 255
AM 256
AM 257
AM 258
AM 259
AM 260
AM 261
AM 262
AM 263
AM 264
AM 265
AM 266
AM 267
AM 268
AM 269
AM 270
AM 271
AM 272
AM 273
AM 274
AM 275
AM 276
AM 277
AM 278

AMC(C388143
AMC388144
AMC388145
AMC388146
AMC388147
AMC(C388148
AMC388149
AMC388150
AMC388151
AMC388152
AMC388153
AMC388154
AMC388155

AMC388156 _)

AMC361736 7

AMC361737
AMC361738
AMC361739
AMC361740
AMC361741
AMC361742
AMC(C361743
AMC361744
AMC361745
AMC361746
AMC361747
AMC361748
AMC361749
AMC361750
AMC361751
AMC361752
AMC361753
AMC361754

AMC365258 )

AMC365259
AMC365260
AMC(C365261
AMC365262
AMC365263
AMC(C365264
AMC365265
AMC365266
AMC365267
AMC(C365268

1

AMC365269

AMC365270

AMC365271J

11N
1IN
11N
1IN
11N
11N
1IN
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
1IN
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
1IN
11N
11N
1IN
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
1IN
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
1IN
11N
11N
11N
11N

10W
10W
10w
10w
10w
10w
10w
10W
10W
10W
10W
10w
10w
10W
10w
10w
1ow
ow
10W
10W
10w
10w
10W
10w
10W
10W
10w
10W
10W
10w
10W
1ow
1ow
10W
10W
10W
10w
10w
10W
10w
10w
10w
10W
10w
1ow
10W
10W

11
10, 11
11
2,3, 10,11
11
2,3,11
2,11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10,11
11
11
11
11
11
9,15, 16
9,16
9,10, 15
9
9,10
9
9,10
9
9, 10
9
27, 34
10, 11
11
10, 11
10, 11
10, 11
10, 11
10, 11, 15
10, 11, 14, 15
10, 15
14, 15
15
14, 15
15
14, 15

)



AM 279
AM 280
AM 281
AM 282
AM 283

AM 284 -

AM 285
AM 286
AM 287
AM 288
AM 289
AM 290
AM 291
AM 292
AM 293
AM 294
AM 295
AM 296
AM 297
AM 298
AM 299
AM 300
AM 301
AM 302
AM 303
AM 304
AM 305
AM 306
AM 307
AM 308
AM 309
AM 310
AM 311
AM 312
AM 313
AM 314
AM 315
AM 316
AM 317
AM 318
AM 319
AM 320
AM 321
AM 322
AM 323
AM 324
AM 325

AMC365272-\

AMC365273
AMC365274
AMC365275
AMC365276
AMC365277
AMC365278
AMC365279
AMC365280
AMC365281
AMC365282
AMC365283
AMC365284
AMC(C365285
AMC365286
AMC(C365287
AMC365288
AMC365289
AMC365290
AMC365291
AMC365292
AMC(C365293

AMC365294 _|
AMC3664831

AMC366484
AMC366485
AMC366486
AMC366487
AMC366488
AMC366489

AMC366490 _)
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Receipt

United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management
DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY

ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427
Phone: 602-417-9200

Receipt

Page 1 of 1

3940413

Transaction

#: 4050072

Date of Transaction: 08/16/2017

L

CUSTOMER:

URANIUM ENERGY CORP
PO BOX 2955
CORPUS CHRISTI, TX 78403-2955 US

LINE QTY

DESCRIPTION

REMARKS

UNIT
PRICE

TOTAL

1 1.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

CASES: AMC361520/$90520.00

MAINT
2018/584

-n/a-

90520.00

TOTAL:

$90,520.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION

AMOUNT:[[90520.00

TYPE:||[CHECK

CHECK NO:|[21772

|
|[POSTMARKED:|[08/11/2017 |
| RECEIVED:08/15/2017 |

' |

NAME:|[URANIUM ENERGY CORP

500 N SHORELINE BLVD

STE 800 N

CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78401 US

REMARKS

|

|

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.
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August 15, 2016

Bureau of Land Management
One North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

To Whom It May Concern:

Please find attached our Assessment Fees for our mining claims as defined on the

attached list of claims in the amount of $30,690 for 198 mining claims, check number

19165.

Please contact our land department at (512) 331-6392 if you have any questions.

Regards,

Al

Leonard G. Garcia
Manager, Land

Attachments

NQ. OF CLAIMS ?/ga_iq

" e BLM-ASO**

P.0O. Box 2955, Corpus Christi, TX 78403
Tel: 361-888-8235 Fax: 361-888-5041
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ARIZONA

ﬁ::: BLM#  CountyRef# TownshipRange Section
Bak 1 AMC403601 2010-013872 6N 14E 20
Bak 2 AMC403602 2010-013873 6N 14E 20
Bak 3 AMC403603 2010-013874 6N 14E 20
Bak 4 AMC403604 2010-013875 6N  14E 20
Bak 5 AMC403605 2010-013876 6N  14E 20
Bak 6 AMCA403606 2010-013877 6N 14E 29
Bak 7 AMC403607 2010-013878 6N  14E 29
Bak 8 AMC403608 2010-013879 6N 14E 29
Bak 9 AMC403609 2010013880 6N 14E 29
Bak10  AMC403610 2010-013881 6N  14E 20
cS 1 AMC407607 2012-006602 6N 14E 19
cs 2 AMC407698 2012006603 6N 14E 19
cs 3 AMC407699 2012-006604 6N - 14E 19
cs 4 AMCA407700 2012-006605 6N  14E 19, 20
cs 5 AMC407701 2012-006606 6N  14E 0 o, o @
cs 6 AMC407702  2012-006607 6N  14E 20 —% % g?ﬁ
cs 7 AMC407703 2012-006608 6N  14E 0 ¥ W 23
cs 8 AMCA407704 2012-006609 6N  14E 0 2 > §§
cs 9 AMCA407705 2012-006610 6N 14E 20 § § :g:
CS 10 AMCA07706 2012-008611 6N 14E 20
CS 11 AMCA07707 2012-006612 6N  14E 20
CS 12 AMC407708 2012-006613 6N  14E 20
CS 13 AMC407709 2012-006614 6N  14E 19, 20
CS 14  AMC407710 2012-006615 6N  14E 19




CS 15
CS 16
CS 17
CS 18
CS 19
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CS 25
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Pen 30
Pen 31
Pen 32
Pen 33
Pen 34
Pen 35
Pen 36
Pen 37
Pen 38
RC 10
RC 11
RC 12
RC 13
RC 14
RC 15
RC 16
RC 17
RC 18
RC 19
RC 20
RC 21
RC 22
RC 23
RC 24
WC 62

WC 63

AMC403648

AMC403649
AMC403650
AMC403651

AMC403652

 AMC403653

AMC403654
AMC403655
AMC403656
AMC403657
AMC394981

AMC394982
AMC394983
AMC394984
AMC394985
AMC394986
AMC394987
AMC394988
AMC394989
AMC394990
AMC394991

AMC394992
AMC394993
AMC394994
AMC394995
AMC414006

AMC414007

2010-013909
2010-013910
2010-013911
2010-013912
2010-013913
2010-013914
2010-0139156
2010-013916
2011-009766
2010-013918
2012-006600
2008-013501
2008-013502
2008-013503
2008-013504
2008-013505
2008-013506
2008-013507
2012-006601
2008-013509
2008-013510
2008-013511
2008-013512
2008-013513
2008-013517
2012-001455

2012-001456

7N
7N
7N
7N
7N
7N
7N
7N
7N
7N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N

6N

14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E

14E

12
11, 12
11

11,14

11, 14,12,
13

12, 13
12,13
12, 13
12, 13
12,13
17
17
17
17
17
18
18
18
18
18
18
£
17
17
17
18, 19
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wWC
WC
wC
wC
WC
wWC
wcC
wWC
wC
wWC
WC
WC
wC
WC

wWC

wWC
wWC
wC
wWC
wC

64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

WC 84

WC 85

WC 86

WC 87

WC 88

WC 89

WC 90

AMC414008
AMC414009
AMC416412
AMC416413
AMC416414
AMC416415
AMC416416
AMC416417
AMC416418
AMC416419
AMC416420
AMC416421

AMC416422
AMC416423
AMC416424
AMCA416425
AMC416426
AMC416427
AMC416428
AMC416429
AMC416430
AMC416431

AMC416432
AMC416433
AMC416434
AMC416435

AMC416436

2012-001457
2012-001458
2012-006047
2012-006048
2012-006049
2012-006050
2012-006051

2012-006052
2012-006053
2012-006054
2012-006055
2012-006056
2012-006057
26 12-006058
2012-006059
2012-006060
2012-006061

2012-006062
2012-006063
2012-006064
2012-006065
2012-006066
2012-006067
2012-006068
201 2-0b6069
2012-006070

2012-006071

6N
6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N

14E
14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R13E
R13E
R13/14E
R13/14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E

R14E

19
19, 20, 29
18, 19
18,19
18,19
24
24
24/19
24119
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19, 30
19
19, 30
19
19, 30
19
19, 30
19
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WC 91
WC 92
WC 93
WC 94
WC 95
WC 96
WC 97
WC 98
WC 99
WC 100
WC 101
WC 102
WC 103
WC 104
WC 105
WC 106
wC 107
WC 108
WC 109
WC 110
WC 111
WC 112
WC 113
WC 114
WC 115
WC 116

WC 117

AMC416437
AMC416438
AMC416439
AMC416440
AMC416441
AMC416442
AMC416443
AMC416444
AMC416445
AMC416446
AMC416447
AMC416448
AMC416449
AMC416450
AMC416451
AMC416452
AMC416453
AMC416454
AMC416455
AMC416456
AMC416457
AMC416458
AMC416459
AMC416460
AMC416461
AMC416462

AMC416463

2012-006072
2012-006073
2012-006074
2012-006075
2012-006076
2012-006077
2012-006078
2012-006079
2012-006080
2012-006081
2012-006082
2012-006083
2012-006084
2012-006085
2012-006086
2012-006087
2012-006088
2012-006089
2012-006090
2012-006091
2012-006092
2012-006093
2012-006094
2012-006095
2012-006096
2012-006097

2012-006098

T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N

T6N

R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R13/14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E

19, 30
19, 30
19, 30

19, 30

19, 20, 29,

30
25/30

25/30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

29, 30

29, 30
29
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WC 118
WC 119
WC 120
WC 121
WC 122
WC 123
WC 124
WC 125
WC 126
WC 127
WC 128
WC 129
wWC 130
WC 131
WC 132
WC 133
WC 134
WC 135
WC 136
WC 137
WC 138
WC 139
| WC 140
WC 141
WC 142
WC 143
WC 144

AMC416464
AMC416465
AMC41 6466
AMC416467
AMC416468
AMC416469
AMC416470
AMC416471

AMC416472
AMC416473
AMC416474
AMC416475
AMC416476
AMC416477
AMC416478
AMCA416479
AMC416480
AMC416481

AMC416482
AMC416483
AMC416484
AMC416485
AMC416486
AMC416487
AMC416488
AMC416489
AMC416490

2012-006099
2012-006100
2012-006101

2012-006102
2012-006103
2012-006104
2012-006105
2012-006106
2012-006107
2012-006108
2012-006109
2012-006110
2012-006111

2012-006112
2012-006113
2012-006114
2012-006115
2012-006116
2012-006117
2012-006118
2012-006119
2012-006120
2012-006121
2012-006122
2012-006123
2012-006124
2012-006125

T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N

T6N

T6N -

T6N
T6N
T6N

T6N

T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
TE6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N

-R14E

R14E
R14E

R14E

R14E

R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E

R14E

R14E

R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E

29
29
29
29
29
29
29
30, 31
31
30, 31
31
30, 31
31
30, 31
31
30, 31
31 .
30, 31
31
30, 31
31
30, 31

31

29, 30, 31,
32

31, 32
29, 32

32
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WC 145
WC 146
WC 147
WC 148
WC 149
WC 150
WC 151
WC 152
WC 153
WC 154
WC 155

WC 156

AMC416491
AMC416492
AMC416493
AMC416494
AMC416495
AMC416496
AMC416497
AMC416498
AMC416499
AMC416500
AMC416501

AMC416502

2012-006126
2012-006127
2012-006128
2012-006129
2012-006130
2012-006131
2012-006132
2012-006133
2012-006134
2012-006135
2012-006136

2012-006137

T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N

T6N

R14E

R14E

R14E

R14E

R14E

R14E

R14E

R14E

R14E

R14E

R14E

R14E

29, 32
32
29, 32
32
29, 32
32
29, 32
31, 32
32
32
32
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United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3647636
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3751623

Date of Transaction: 08/31/2016

| CUSTOMER:
URANIUM ENERGY CORP

PO BOX 2955
CORPUS CHRISTI, TX 78403-2955 US

Receipt

LINE |y DESCRIPTION REMARKS PIgIcTE TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTHNO. ONLY / [[MAINT n/a- 130690.00
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 2017/198 '
CASES: AMC403601/$30690.00

1 1.00

TOTAL:|| $30,690.00

| PAYMENT INFORMATION

1 AMOUNT?|[30690.00 [[POSTMARKED:|[N/A

| TYPE:||CHECK | RECEIVED:[[08/31/2016
| CHECK NO19165 |

NAME:|[URANIUM ENERGY CORP

500 N SHORELINE BLVD

STE 800N

CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78401 US

| REMARKS |

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

| %/

http://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 8/31/2016



303059
266338
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CERTIFIED MAIL
7014-0150-0002-3885-6949

303475
Y0884
Bureau of Land Management Yo3 Lo [

One North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427 ,Bq l_/ (‘1 5"{

August 4, 2015

To Whom It May Concern: l‘f D% U 0 ]
Please find attached our Assessment Fees for our mining claims as defined on the HO") {gq-)

attached affidavit. Also attached is our filing fee of $98,270.00 for 634 mining claims, 0l
check number 18212, and a self-addressed stamped envelope for your use in returning a "‘ﬁ LI 0,

copy of your affidavit once recorded by your office. l]( r'r U8 P
(oY {7~

Please contact our land department at (361) 888-8235 if you have any questions.

Regards,
g .
Rick Edge, Sr. Geologist
Attachments — -
] ~ i
— ]
= '8 =
2= ==
o @ 7 7,"
7Y = o
™ =] _j
== T .
™~ )
(&} w 1
B i ¢ =
= w5
J R

RECEIPT #%2U M D—

e P.0O. Box 2955, Corpus Christi, TX 78403
2 lel: 261-888-8235 Fax: 361-888-5041




ARIZONA

Claim Name  BLM # TOanShl Range Section
CG 1 AMC363059 12N 13w 35
CG 2 AMC363060 12N 13W 35
CG 3 AMC363061 12N 13W 35
CG 4 AMC363062 12N~ 13W 35
CG 5 AMC363063 12N 13wW 35
CG 6 AMC363064 12N 13W 35
CG 7 AMC363065 12N 13W 35
CG 8 AMC363066 12N 13W 35
CG 9 AMC363067 12N 13W 35
CG10 AMC363068 12N 13w 27
CcCG 1 AMC363069 12N 13W 27
CG12 AMC363070 12N 13w 27
CG 13 AMC363071 12N 13W 27
CG 14 AMC363072 12N 13W 27
CG 15 AMC363073 12N 13W 27
CG 16 AMC363074 12N 13w 27
CG17 AMC363075 12N 13w 27
CG 18 AMC363076 12N 13W 27
£G19 AMC363077 12N 13W 27
CG 20 AMC366338 12N 13W 36
CG 21 AMC366339 12N 13W 36
CG 22 AMC366340 12N 13w 36
CG 23 - AMC366341 12N 13w 36
CG 24 AMC366342 12N 13w 36
CG 25 AMC366343 12N 13W 36
CG 26 AMC366344 12N 13W 36
CG 27 AMC366345 12N 13W 36
CG 28 AMC366346 12N 13W 36
CG 29 AMC366347 12N 13W 36
CG 30 AMC366348 12N 13w 36
CG 31 AMC366349 12N 13W 36
CG 32 AMC366350 12N 13w 36
CG 33 AMC366351 12N 13w 36
CG 34 AMC366352 12N 13w 35, 36
CG 35 - AMC366353 12N 13w 36
CG 36 AMC366354 12N 13w 36
CG 37 AMC366355 12N 13w 36
CG 38 AMC366356 12N 13W 36
CG 39 AMC366357 12N 13W 36
CG 40 AMC366358 12N 13w 36
CG 41 AMC366358 12N 13W 36
CG 42 - AMC366360 12N 13w 36
CG 43 AMC366361 12N 12W 31
CG 44 AMC366362 12N 12W 31
CG 45 AMC366363 12N 13W 35
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CG 46

CG 47

CG 48

CG 49

CG 50

T
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
TH
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM 10
AM 11
AM 12
AM 13
AM 14
AM 15
AM 16
AM 17
AM 18
AM 19
AM 20
AM 21
AM 22
AM 23
AM 24
AM 25
AM 26
AM 27
AM 28
AM 29
AM 30
AM 31
AM 32
AM 33
AM 34
AM 35

CE~NDABRWNA PN RLN =

AMC366364
AMC366365
AMC366366
AMC366367
AMC366368

AMC366751

AMC366752
AMC366753
AMC366754
AMC366755
AMC366756
AMC366757
AMC366758
AMC366759
AMC361520
AMC361521
AMC361522
AMC361523
AMC361524
AMC361525
AMC361526
AMC361527
AMC361528
AMC361529
AMC361530
AMC361531
AMC361532
AMC361533
AMC361534
AMC361535
AMC361536
AMC361537
AMC361538
AMC361539
AMC361540
AMC361541
AMC361542
AMC361543
AMC361544
AMC361545
AMC361546
AMC361547
AMC361548
AMC361549
AMC361550
AMC361551
AMC361552
AMC361553
AMC361554

O~

12N
12N
12N
12N
12N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N

13W
13W
13W
13W
13W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W

35
35
35
35
35
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
15, 16
15
15, 16
15
15, 16
15
15, 16
15, 22
15, 16
15, 22
15, 16, 21, 22
22
21,22
21,22
21,22
21,22
21
21,22
21
21, 22
21
21,22
21
21,22
15, 22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22



AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM

AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM

- AM

AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM

36
37
38
39
40
41
42

43

44
45
46
47
48
49
50

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

AMC361555
AMC361556
AMC361557
AMC361558
AMC361559
AMC361560
AMC361561
AMC361562
AMC361563
AMC361564
AMC361565
AMC361566
AMC361567
AMC361568
AMC361569
AMC361570
AMC361571
AMC361572
AMC361573
AMC361574
AMC361575
AMC361576
AMC361577
AMC361578
AMC361579
AMC361580
AMC361581
AMC361582
AMC361583
AMC361584
AMC361585
AMC361586
AMC361587
AMC361588
AMC361589
AMC361590
AMC361591
AMC361592
AMC361593
AMC361594
AMC361595
AMC361596
AMC361597
AMC361598
AMC361599
AMC361600
AMC361601
AMC361602
AMC361603

[CR K&

11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N

10W
10W
10W
10W
1w
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W

10W -

10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10w
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10w
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10w
10W
10W
10w
10W
10w
10w
10W
10w
10W
10w
10W
10W
10W
10w
10W
10W
10w
10W

22
22
22
22
22,27
22
22,27
22,27
27
27
11
11
11, 14
11
11, 14
11, 14
14
11, 14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14, 15
14, 23
14, 15, 23
23
14, 15, 22, 23
23
22, 23
23
22,23
23
22,23
23
22,23
23
22,23
23
23
23
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AM 85
AM 86
AM 87
AM 88
AM 89
AM 90
AM 91
AM 92
AM 93
AM 94
AM 95
AM 96
AM 97
AM 98
AM 99
AM 100
AM 101
AM 102
AM 103
AM 104
AM 105
AM 106
AM 107
AM 108
AM 109
AM 110
AM 111
AM 112
AM 113
AM 114
AM 115
AM 116
AM 117
AM 118
AM 119
AM 120
AM 121
AM 122
AM 123
AM 124
AM 125
AM 126
AM 127
AM 128
AM 129
AM 130
AM 131
AM 132
AM 133

AMC361604
AMC361605
AMC361606
AMC361607
AMC361608
AMC361609
AMC361610
AMC361611
AMC361612
AMC361613
AMC361614
AMC361615
AMC361616
AMC361617
AMC361618
AMC361619
AMC361620
AMC361621
AMC361622
AMC361623
AMC361624
AMC361625
AMC361626
AMC361627
AMC361628
AMC361629
AMC361630
AMC361631
AMC361632
AMC361633
AMC361634
AMC361635
AMC361636
AMC361637
AMC361638
AMC361639
AMC361640
AMC361641
AMC361642
AMC361643
AMC361644
AMC361645
AMC361646
AMC361647
AMC361648
AMC361649
AMC361650
AMC361651
AMC361 {352

11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N

10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10w
10W
10W
10W
10W
10w
10W
10W
10w
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10w
10W
10W
10W
10W
10w
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W

22,23
22, 23, 26, 27
22,27
26, 27
22,27
26, 27
27
26, 27
27
26, 27
27
26, 27
27
26, 27
27
26, 27
27
26, 27
27
26, 27, 34
11, 12
12,13
11,12, 13, 14
12,13
13,14
13
13, 14
13
13, 14
13
13, 14
13,14
14
13,14
14
13, 14
14
13,14
14
13,14, 24
14, 23
13,14, 24
23
23, 24
23
23, 24
23
23, 24
23
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AM 134
AM 135
AM 136
- AM 137
AM 138
AM 139
AM 140
AM 141
AM 142
AM 143
AM 144
AM 145
AM 146
AM 147
AM 148
AM 149
AM 150

AM 151

AM 152
AM 153
AM 154
AM 155
AM 156
AM 157
AM 158
AM 159
AM 160
AM 161
AM 162
AM 163
AM 164
AM 165
AM 166
AM 167
AM 168
AM 169
AM 170
AM 171
AM 172
AM 173
AM 174
AM 175
AM 176
AM 177
AM 178
AM 179
AM 180
AM 181
AM 182

AMC361653
AMC361654
AMC361655
AMC361656

- AMC361657

AMC361658
AMC361659
AMC361660
AMC361661
AMC361662
AMC361663
AMC361664
AMC361665
AMC361666
AMC361667
AMC361668
AMC361669
AMC361670
AMC361671

AMC361672

AMC361673
AMC361674
AMC361675
AMC361676
AMC361677
AMC361678
AMC361679
AMC361680
AMC361681
AMC361682
AMC361683
AMC361684
AMC361685
AMC361686
AMC361687
AMC361688
AMC361689
AMC361690
AMC361691
AMC361692
AMC361693
AMC361694
AMC361695
AMC361696
AMC361697
AMC361698
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AMC361700
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10W
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10W .
10W -
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10W
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10W
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AM 183
AM 184
AM 185
AM 186
AM 187
AM 188
AM 189
AM 190
AM 191
AM 192
AM 193
AM 194
AM 195
AM 196
AM 197
AM 198
AM 199
AM 200
AM 201
AM 202
AM 203
AM 204
AM 205
AM 206
AM 207
AM 208
AM 209
AM 210
AM 211
AM 212
AM 213
AM 214
AM 215
AM 216
AM 217
AM 218
AM 219
AM 220
AM 221
AM 222
AM 223
AM 224
AM 225
AM 226
AM 227
AM 228
AM 229
AM 230
AM 231

AMC361702
AMC361703
AMC361704
AMC361705
AMC361706
AMC361707
AMC361708
AMC361709
AMC361710
AMC361711
AMC361712
AMC361713
AMC361714
AMC361715

AMC361716

AMC361717
AMC361718
AMC361719
AMC361720
AMC361721
AMC361722
AMC361723
AMC361724
AMC361725
AMC361726
AMC361727
AMC361728
AMC361729
AMC361730
AMC361731
AMC361732
AMC361733
AMC361734
AMC361735
AMC388128
AMC388129
AMC388130
AMC388131
AMC388132
AMC388133
AMC388134
AMC388135
AMC388136
AMC388137
AMC388138
AMC388139
AMC388140
AMC388141
AMC388142
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11N
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11N
11N
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11N
11N
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11N
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11N
11N
11N
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11N
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10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10w
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
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10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
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10W
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10W
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24
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23,24
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AM 232

AM 233

AM 234
AM 235
AM 236
AM 237
AM 238
AM 239
AM 240
AM 241
AM 242
AM 243
AM 244

AM245

“AM 246
AM 247
AM 248
AM 249
AM 250
AM 251
AM 252
AM 253
AM 254
AM 255

AM 256

AM 257
AM 258
AM 259
AM 260
AM 261
AM 262
AM 263
AM 264
AM 265
AM 266

AM 267 ¢

AM 268
AM 269
AM 270
AM 271
AM 272
AM 273
AM 274
AM 275
- AM 276

- AM 277
AM 278
AM 279
AM 280

AMC388143
AMC388144
AMC388145

- AMC388146
AMC388147
- AMC388148

AMC388149
AMC388150
AMC388151
AMC388152
AMC388153
AMC388154
AMC388155
AMC388156
AMC361736
AMC361737
AMC361738
AMC361739
AMC361740
AMC361741
AMC361742
AMC361743
AMC361744
AMC361745
AMC361746
AMC361747
AMC361748
AMC361749
AMC361750
AMC361751
AMC361752
AMC361753

AMC361754

AMC365258
AMC365259
AMC365260
AMC365261
AMC365262
AMC365263
AMC365264
AMC365265
AMC365266
AMC365267
AMC365268
AMC365269
AMC365270
AMC365271
AMC365272
AMC365273
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10W
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10w

11
10, 11
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9,16
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9
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9
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AM 281 AMC365274 11N 10W 15

AM 282 AMC365275 11N 10W 14,15
AM 283 AMC365276 11N 10W 15
AM 284 AMC365277 11N 10W 14,15
AM 285 AMC365278 . 11N 10W 15
AM 286 AMC365279 11N 10W 14,15
AM 287 AMC365280 11N 10W 10
AM 288 AMC365281 11N 10W 10
AM 289 AMC365282 11N 10W 10
AM 290 AMC365283 11N 10W 10
AM 291 AMC365284 11N 10W 10
AM 292 AMC365285 11N 10W 10,15
AM 293 AMC365286 11N 10W 10, 15
AM 294 AMC365287 11N 10W 10, 15
AM 295 AMC365288 11N 10W 15
AM 296 AMC365289 11N 10W 15
AM 297 AMC365290 11N 10W 15, 16
AM 298 AMC365291 11N 10W 15
AM 299 AMC365292 11N 10W 15,16
AM 300 AMC365293 11N 10W 15
_AM 301 AMC365294 11N 10W 15
AM 302 AMC366483 11N 10W 9,10
AM 303 AMC366484 11N 10W 10
AM 304 AMC366485 11N 10W 10
AM 305 AMC366486 11N 10W 10
AM 306 AMC366487 11N 10W 10
AM 307 AMC366488 11N 10W 10
AM 308 AMC366489 11N 10W 10, 11
AM 309 AMC366490 11N 10W 11
AM 310 AMC388157 11N 10W 11,12
AM 311 AMC388158 11N 10W 2,11
AM 312 AMC388159 11N 10W 2, 11,12
AM 313 AMC388160 11N oW 1,2,11,12
AM 314 AMC388161 11N 10W 12
AM 315 AMC388162 11N 10W 12
AM 316 AMC388163 11N 10W 12
AM 317 AMC388164 11N 10W 11,12
AM 318 AMC388165 11N 10W 12
AM 319 AMC388166 11N 10W 11, 12 0
AM 320 AMC388167 11N 10W 12 !
AM 321 AMC388168 11N 10W 11,12 4l
AM 322 AMC388169 11N 10W 12 <
AM 323 AMC388170 11N 10W 11, 12
AM 324 AMC388171 11N 10W 12 -
AM 325 AMC388172 11N 10W 13 i~
AM 326 AMC388173 11N 10W 13 =

AM 327 AMC388174 11N SW/10W 18/13 e
AM 328 AMC388175 11N 9W/10W 18, 19/13, 24
AM 329 AMC388176 11N ow 18,19
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AM 330

AMC388177 11N

AM 331 AMC388178 11N
AM 332 AMC388179 11N
AM 333 AMC388180 11N
AM 334 AMC388181 11N
AM 335 AMC388182 11N
AM 336 AMC388183 11N
AM 337 AMC388184 11N
AM 338 AMC388185 11N
AM 339 AMC388186 11N
AM 340 AMC388187 11N
AM 341 AMC388188 11N
AM 342 AMC388189 11N
AM 343 AMC388190 11N
AM 344 AMC388191 11N
AM 345 AMC388192 11N
AM 346 AMC388193 11N
AM 347 AMC388194 11N
AM 348 AMC388195 11N
AM 349 AMC388196 11N
AM 350 AMC388197 11N
AM 351 AMC388198 11N
AM 352 AMC388199 11N
AM 353 AMC388200 11N
AM 354 AMC388201 11N
AM 355 AMC388202 11N
AM 356 AMC388203 11N
_AM 357 AMC388204 11N
AM 358 AMC393473 11N
AM 359 AMC393474 11N
AM 360 AMC393475 11N
_.AM 361 AMC393476 11N
AP 9 AMC410892 11N
AP 10 AMC410893 11N
AP 11 AMC410894 11N
AP 12 AMC410895 11N
AP 13 AMC410896 11N
AP 14 AMC410897 11N
AP 15 AMC410898 11N
AP 16 AMC410899 11N
AP 17 AMC410900 11N
AP 18 AMC410901.-11N
AP 22  AMCA410905 11N
AP 24 AMC410907 11N
AP 26 AMC410909 11N
AP 27 AMC410910 11N
AP 28 AMC410911 11N
AP 30 AMC410913___ 11N
Oak 1 AMC403611 5N
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9wW/10wW 19/ 24
10W . 24
9W/10W 19/ 24
10W - 24
ow/10W 19/ 24
10W 24
9W/10W 19/ 24
10W 24
9W/10W 19/ 24
10W 24
IW/10W 19/ 24
10W 24
9W/10W 19/ 24
10W 24
9W/10W 19/ 24
10W 24,25

OW/10W 19, 30/24, 25
10W 24, 25
10W 25
10W 25
10W 25
10W 25
10W 25
10W 25
10W 25
10W 25
10W 25 -
10W 21
10W 21
10W 21
10W 21
10W 9
10W 9
10W 9
10W 9
10W 9
10W 9
10W 9
10W 9
10W 9,16
10W 9,16
10W 9,10
10W 9,10
10W 9,10
10W 9
10W g, 10
10W 10
14E 28




Oak
Oak
Oak
Oak
Oak
Oak
Oak
Oak
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Oak10

"Bak
Bak
Bak
Bak
Bak
Bak
Bak
Bak
Bak
Bak 10
‘RC 10
RC 11
RC 12
RC 13
RC 14
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RC 17
RC 18
RC 19
RC 20
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RC 23
RC 24
Pen 1
Pen
Pen
Pen
Pen
Pen
Pen
Pen
Pen 10
Pen 11
Pen 12
Pen 13
Pen 14
Pen 15
Pen 16
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AMC403612
AMC403613
AMC403614
AMC403615
AMC403616
AMC403617
AMC403618
AMC403619

AMC403620

AMC403601
AMC403602
AMC403603
AMC403604
AMC403605
AMC403606
AMC403607
AMC403608
AMC403609
AMC403610
AMC394981
AMC394982
AMC394983
AMC394984
AMC394985
AMC394986
AMC394987
AMC394988
AMC394989
AMC394990
AMC394991
AMC394992
AMC394993
AMC394994
AMC394995
AMC403621
AMC403622
AMC403623
AMC403624
AMC403625
AMC403626
AMC403627
AMC403628
AMC403629
AMC403630
AMC403631
AMC403632
AMC403633
AMC403634
AMC403635
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5N
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5N
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6N
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6N
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7N
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7N
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Pen 17
Pen 18
Pen 19
Pen 20
Pen 21
Pen 22
Pen 23
Pen 24
Pen 25
Pen 26
Pen 27
Pen 28
Pen 29

“Pen 30.
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Pen 32
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Pen 36
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Pen38
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AMC403636
AMC403637
AMC403638
AMC403639
AMC403640
AMC403641
AMC403642
AMC403643
AMC403644
AMC403645
AMC403646
AMC403647
AMC403648
AMC403649
AMC403650
AMC403651
AMC403652
AMCA403653
AMC403654
AMC403655
AMC403656
_AMC403657 .
AMC407697
AMC407698
AMC407699
AMC407700
AMC407701
AMC407702
AMC407703
AMC407704
AMC407705
AMC407706
AMC407707
AMC407708
AMC407709
AMC407710
AMC407711
AMC407712
AMCA407713
AMC407714
AMC407715
AMC407716
AMC407717
AMCA407718
AMC407719
AMC407720
AMCA407721
AMC407722
- AMC407723
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CS 28
CS 29
CS 30

WC 62
WC 63
WC 64

_WC 65

WC 66
WC 67
WC 68
WC 69
WC 70
WC 71
WC 72
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WC 74
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WC 77
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WC 79
WC 80
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WC 85
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WC 89
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AMCA407724
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AMC414006
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AMC414008
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AMC416412
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WC 107
wWC 108
wC 109
WC 110
wWcC 111
WC 112
WC 113
WC 114
WC 115

WC 117
WC 118
WC 119
WC 120
WC 121
WC 122
WC 123
WC 124
WC 125
WC 126
WC 127
WC 128
WC 129
WC 130
WC 131
WC 132
WC 133
WC 134
WC 135
WC 136
WC 137
WC 138
WC 139
WC 140
WC 141
WC 142
WC 143
WC 144
WC 145
WC 146
WC 147
WC 148
WC 149
WC 150
WC 151
WC 152
WC 153
WC 154
WC 155

AMC416453
AMC416454
AMC416455
AMC416456
AMC416457
AMC416458
AMC416459
AMC416460

AMC416461

AMC416462
AMC416463
AMC416464
AMC416465
AMC416466
AMC416467
AMC416468
AMC416469
AMC416470
AMC416471
AMC416472
AMC416473
AMC416474
AMC416475
AMC416476
AMC416477
AMC416478
AMC416479

- AMC416480

AMC416481
AMC416482
AMC416483
AMC416484
AMC416485
AMC416486
AMC416487
AMC416488
AMC416489
AMC416490
AMC416491
AMC416492
AMC416493
AMC416494
AMC416495
AMC416496
AMC416497
AMC416498
AMC416499
AMC416500
AMC416501
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United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203
Phone: 602-417-9200

Receipt

Page 1 of 1

3364242

Transaction

#: 3462287

Date of Transaction: 08/11/2015

CUSTOMER:

URANIUM ENERGY CORP
PO BOX 2955
CORPUS CHRISTI, TX 78403-2955 US

LINE QTY

DESCRIPTION

REMARKS

UNIT
PRICE

TOTAL

1 1.00

RECEIVED

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING
CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH
NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY

CASES: AMC363059/$98270.00

MAINT FEE
PYMNT (634)
2016

-n/a -

98270.00

TOTAL:

$98,270.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION

AMOUNT:[[98270.00

[IPOSTMARKED:|[N/A

TYPE:[CHECK

CHECK NO:[|18212

|
|
| RECEIVED:08/10/2015 |
|

NAME:

URANIUM ENERGY CORP

500 N SHORELINE BLVD STE 800N

CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78401 US

L

REMARKS

|

|

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

R/11/2015
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Uranium Energy Corp

500 N. Shoreline Blvd. Suite 800N
Corpus Christi, Texas 78401

Bureau of Land Management
One North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427
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August 4, 2014 CERTIFIED MAIL
7010 0290 0001 8991 6052 903 6O I

NO.OF CLAIMS __ (> ™)
AL

Bureau of Land Management AMOUNT P&/ X
One North Central Avenue, Suite 800 RECEIPT NO. Yrs ¢

Phoenix, Arizona 85004 INIT
** BLM-ASO**
To Whom It May Concern:
Please find attached our Assessment Fees for our mining claims as
defined on the attached affidavit. Also attached is our filing fee of
$109,585.00 for 707 mining claims, check number 16999, and a self-
addressed-stamped envelope for your use in returning a copy of our
affidavit once recorded by your office.
Please contact our land department at (361) 888-8235 if you have
any questions.
Regards,
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_P.O. Box 2955, Corpus. Christi, TX 78403
Tel: 361-888-8235 Fax: 361 -888-5041



August 1, 2014

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
' DIVISION OF SUPPORT SERVICES

ONE NORTH CENTRAL AVENUE, SUITE 800
PHOENIX, ARIZONA 85004

MAINTENANCE FEES FOR: 2015

Claim Name BLM # Township  Range Section
- CG 1 AMC363059 12N 13W 35
CG 2 AMC363060 12N 13W 35
cG3 AMC363061 12N 13W 35
CG 4 AMC363062 12N 13W 35
CG5 AMC363063 12N 13W 35
CG6 AMC363064 12N 13W 35
CcCG7 AMC363065 12N 13W 35
CcG 8 AMC363066 12N 13W 35
CG9 AMC363067 12N 13W 35
CG 10 AMC363068 12N 13W 27
CG 11 AMC363069 12N 13W 27
CG 12 AMC363070 12N 13W 27
CG 13 AMC363071 12N 13W 27
CG 14 AMC363072 12N 13W 27
CG 15 AMC363073 12N 13W 27
CG 16 AMC363074 12N 13W 27
CG 17 AMC363075 12N 13W 27
CG 18 AMC363076 12N 13W 27
G 19 AMC363077 12N 13W 27
4= CG 20 AMC366338 12N 13W 36
CG 21 AMC366339 12N 13W 36
CcG 22 AMC366340 12N 13W 36
CG 23 AMC366341 12N 13W 36
CG 24 AMC366342 12N 13W 36
CG 25 AMC366343 12N 13W 36
CG 26 AMC366344 12N 13W 36
CcG 27 AMC366345 12N 13W 36
CG 28 AMC366346 12N 13W 36
CG 29 AMC366347 12N 13W 36
CG 30 AMC366348 12N 13W 36
CG 31 AMC366349 12N 13W 36
—— CG32 AMC366350 12N 13W 36
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CG 33 AMC366351 12N 13w 36
CG 34 AMC366352 12N 13W 35, 36
CG 35 AMC366353 12N 13W 36
CG 36 AMC366354 12N 13W 36
CG 37 AMC366355 12N 13W 36
CG 38 AMC366356 12N 13W 36
CG 39 AMC366357 12N 13W 36
CG 40 AMC366358 12N 13w 36
. CG 41 AMC366359 12N 13W 36
CG 42 AMC366360 12N 13W 36
CG 43 AMC366361 12N 12W 31
CG 44 AMC366362 12N 12W 31
CG 45 AMC366363 12N 13W 35
CG 46 AMC366364 12N 13W 35
CG 47 AMC366365 12N 13w 35
CG 48 AMC366366 12N 13w 35
CG 49 AMC366367 12N 13W 35
T CG 50 AMC366368 12N 13W 35
~ CE1 AMC366751 11N 10W 11
CE2 AMC366752 11N 10W 11
CE 3 AMC366753 11N 10W 11
CE 4 AMC366754 11N 10W 11
CES5 AMC366755 11N 10W 11
CE®6 AMC366756 11N 10W 11
CE7 AMC366757 - 11N 10W 11
“=es CE 8 AMC366758 11N 10W 10
= TH1 AMC366759 11N 10W 10
AM 1 AMC361520 11N 10W 15, 16
AM 2 AMC361521 11N 10W 15
AM 3 AMC361522 11N 10W 15, 16
AM 4 AMC361523 11N 10W 15
AM 5 AMC361524 11N 10W 15, 16 2 = 2
AM 6 AMC361525 11N 10W 15 5 = =
AM 7 AMC361526 11N 10W 15, 16 T & ~N
AM 8 AMC361527 11N 10w 15, 22 > L4
AM 9 AMC361528 11N 10W 15, 16 B ;ﬁ
AM 10 AMC361529 11N 10W 15, 22 N O O
AM 11 AMC361530 11N ow 15 122 21, 2 0w -
> N3
AM 12 AMC361531 11N 10W 22 or m
AM 13 AMC361532 1IN 10w 21, 22
AM 14 AMC361533 11N 10W 21,22
AM 15 AMC361534 11N 10W 21, 22
AM 16 AMC361535 11N 10W 21, 22
AM 17 AMC361536 11N 10W 21
AM 18 AMC361537 11N 10W 21,22
AM 19 AMC361538 11N 10W 21
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AMC361539
AMC361540
AMC361541
AMC361542
AMC361543
AMC361544
AMC361545
AMC361546
AMC361547
AMC361548
AMC361549
AMC361550

‘AMC361551

AMC361552
AMC361553
AMC361554
AMC361555
AMC361556
AMC361557
AMC361558
AMC361559
AMC361560
AMC361561
AMC361562
AMC361563
AMC361564
AMC361565
AMC361566
AMC361567
AMC361568
AMC361569

'AMC361570

AMC361571
AMC361572
AMC361573
AMC361574
AMC361575
AMC361576
AMC361577
AMC361578
AMC361579
AMC361580
AMC361581
AMC361582
AMC361583
AMC361584
AMC361585

11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
1N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N

10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10w
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10w
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10w
10w
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10w
10W
10W
10W
10w
10W

21,22
21
21,22
21
21,22
15, 22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22

22,27

22
22,27
22,27
27
27
11
11
11, 14
11
11, 14
11, 14
14
11, 14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
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™  AMe67
AM 68
AM 69
AM 70

AM 71

AM 72
AM 73
AM 74
AM 75
AM 76
AM 77
AM 78
AM 79
AM 80
AM 81
AM 82
AM 83
AM 84
AM 85

AM 86

AM 87
AM 88
AM 89
AM 90
AM 91
AM 92
AM 93
AM 94
AM 95
AM 96
AM 97
AM 98
AM 99
AM 100
AM 101
AM 102
AM 103
AM 104
AM 105
AM 106

AM 107

AM 108
AM 109
AM 110
~— AM 111

AMC361586
AMC361587
AMC361588
AMC361589

AMC361590

AMC361591
AMC361592
AMC361593
AMC361594
AMC361595
AMC361596
AMC361597
AMC361598
AMC361599
AMC361600
AMC361601
AMC361602
AMC361603
AMC361604

AMC361605

AMC361606
AMC361607
AMC361608
AMC361609
AMC361610
AMC361611
AMC361612
AMC361613
AMC361614
AMC361615
AMC361616
AMC361617
AMC361618
AMC361619
AMC361620
AMC361621
AMC361622
AMC361623
AMC361624
AMC361625

AMC361626

AMC361627
AMC361628
AMC361629
AMC361630

11N
11N
11N
11N

11N

11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
T1IN

11N

11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N

11N

11N
11N
11N
11N

10W
10W
10W
10w

10w

10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10w
10W
10w
10W
10W

10W

10w
10w
10W
10w
10w
10W
10w
10W
10W
10W
10W
10w
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W

10W

10W
10W
10w
10w

14,15
14, 23
14,15, 23
23
14,15, 22,
23
23
22,23
23
22,23
23
22,23
23
22,23
23
22,23
23
23
23
22,23
22, 23, 26,
27
22,27
26, 27
22,27
26, 27
27
26, 27
27
26, 27
27
26, 27
27
26, 27
27
26, 27
27
26, 27
27
26, 27, 34
11,12
12,13
11, 12, 13,
14
12,13
13, 14
13
13, 14
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— AM 112
AM 113
AM 114
AM 115
AM 116
AM 117
AM 118
AM 119
AM 120
AM 121
AM 122
AM 123
AM 124
AM 125
AM 126
AM 127
AM 128
AM 129
AM 130
AM 131
AM 132
AM 133
AM 134
AM 135
AM 136
AM 137
AM 138
AM 139
AM 140
AM 141
AM 142
AM 143
AM 144
AM 145
AM 146
AM 147
AM 148
AM 149
AM 150
AM 151
" AM 152
AM 153
AM 154
AM 155
AM 156
AM 157

‘e AM 158

AMC361631
AMC361632
AMC361633
AMC361634
AMC361635
AMC361636
AMC361637
AMC361638
AMC361639
AMC361640
AMC361641
AMC361642
AMC361643
AMC361644
AMC361645
AMC361646
AMC361647
AMC361648
AMC361649
AMC361650
AMC361651
AMC361652
AMC361653
AMC361654
AMC361655
AMC361656
AMC361657
AMC361658
AMC361659
AMC361660
AMC361661
AMC361662
AMC361663
AMC361664
AMC361665
AMC361666
AMC361667
AMC361668
AMC361669
AMC361670
AMC361671
AMC361672
AMC361673
AMC361674
AMC361675
AMC361676
AMC361677

11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N

10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10w
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10w
10W
10W
10W
10W
10w
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10w
10w
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W

13
13, 14
13
13, 14
13, 14
14
13, 14
14
13, 14
14
13, 14
14
13, 14, 24
14, 23
13, 14, 24
23
23, 24
23
23, 24
23
23, 24
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23, 26
23,26
23, 26
23, 26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
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T AM 159
AM 160
AM 161
AM 162
AM 163
AM 164
AM 165
AM 166
AM 167
AM 168
AM 169
AM 170
AM 171
AM 172
AM 173
AM 174
AM 175
AM 176
AM 177
AM 178
AM 179
AM 180
AM 181
AM 182
AM 183
AM 184
AM 185
AM 186
AM 187
AM 188
AM 189
AM 190
AM 191
AM 192
AM 193
AM 194
AM 195
AM 196
AM 197
AM 198

AM 199

AM 200
AM 201
AM 202
AM 203
—  AM 204

AMC361678
AMC361679
AMC361680
AMC361681
AMC361682
AMC361683
AMC361684
AMC361685
AMC361686
AMC361687
AMC361688
AMC361689
AMC361690
AMC361691
AMC361692
AMC361693
AMC361694
AMC361695
AMC361696
AMC361697
AMC361698
AMC361699
AMC361700
AMC361701
AMC361702
AMC361703
AMC361704
AMC361705
AMC361706
AMC361707
AMC361708
AMC361709
AMC361710
AMC361711
AMC361712
AMC361713
AMC361714
AMC361715
AMC361716
AMC361717

AMC361718

AMC361719
AMC361720
AMC361721
AMC361722
AMC361723

11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
TIN
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N

11N

11N
11N
11N
11N
11N

10W
10W
10w
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10w
10ow
10w
10w
10W
10w
10w
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
1Tow
10w
10w
10W
10W
10W
10W
10w
10W
10W
10w
10w
10W

10w

10w
10W
10w
10W
10W

26
26, 35
26, 35
26, 35
12,13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13
13, 24
13, 24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24
23,24

24
23,24

24
23,24

24
23, 24
24, 25

23, 24, 25,

26
24,25
25, 26

25
25, 26

25
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T~ AM 205
AM 206
AM 207
AM 208
AM 209
AM 210
AM 211
AM 212
AM 213
AM 214
AM 215
- AM 216

AM 218
AM 219
AM 220
AM 221
AM 222
AM 223
AM 224
AM 225
AM 226
AM 227
AM 228
AM 229
AM 230
AM 231
AM 232
AM 233
AM 234
AM 235
AM 236
AM 237
AM 238
AM 239
AM 240
AM 241
AM 242
AM 243
AM 244

— AM 245

~— AM 246
AM 247
AM 248
AM 249
AM 250
—  AM 251

AMC361724
AMC361725
AMC361726
AMC361727
AMC361728
AMC361729
AMC361730
AMC361731
AMC361732
AMC361733
AMC361734
AMC361735
AMC388128

AMC388129 -

AMC388130
AMC388131
AMC388132
AMC388133
AMC388134
AMC388135
AMC388136
AMC388137
AMC388138
AMC388139
AMC388140
AMC388141
AMC388142
AMC388143
AMC388144
AMC388145
AMC388146
AMC388147
AMC388148
AMC388149
AMC388150
AMC388151
AMC388152
AMC388153
AMC388154
AMC388155
AMC388156
AMC361736
AMC361737
AMC361738
AMC361739
AMC361740
AMC361741

11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N

10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10w
10w
10w
10W
10W
10w
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10w
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10w
10W
10w
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10w
10W

25, 26
25
25, 26
25
25, 26
25, 26
25, 26
25, 26
25, 26
25, 26
25, 26
25, 26, 36
9,10
9,10
9,10
10
10
10
3,10

W www

3
10, 11
11
10, 11
11
2, 3,10, 11
11
2,3, 11
2,11
11
11
11
11
11
1
11
10
10
10,11
11
11
11
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et~

AMC361742
AMC361743
AMC361744
AMC361745
AMC361746
AMC361747
AMC361748
AMC361749
AMC361750
AMC361751
AMC361752
AMC361753
AMC361754
AMC365258
AMC365259
AMC365260
AMC365261
AMC365262
AMC365263
AMC365264

AMC365265

AMC365266
AMC365267
AMC365268
AMC365269
AMC365270
AMC365271
AMC365272
AMC365273
AMC365274
AMC365275
AMC365276
AMC365277
AMC365278
AMC365279
AMC365280
AMC365281
AMC365282
AMC365283
AMC365284
AMC365285
AMC365286
AMC365287
AMC365288
AMC365289
AMC365290

11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
1IN
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
1IN
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N

11N

11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N

10W
10w
10W
10W
10W
10w
10W
10W
10w
10w
10W
10W
10w
10w
10w
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W

10w

10W
10w
10w
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10w
10W
10W
10W
10w
10W
10W
10W
10W
10w
10W
10w
10w
10W
10W
10w
10w

27, 34
10, 11
11
10, 11
10, 11
10, 11
10, 11
10, 11, 15
10, 11, 14,
15
10, 15
14, 15
15
14, 15
15
14,15
15
14,15
15
14, 15
15
14,15
15
14, 15
10
10
10
10
10
10, 15
10, 15
10, 15
15
15
15, 16



T AM 298
AM 299
AM 300

—— AM 302
AM 303
AM 304
AM 305

AM 306 -

AM 307
AM 308

— AM 310
AM 311
AM 312
AM 313
AM 314
AM 315
AM 316
AM 317
AM 318
AM 319
AM 320
AM 321
AM 322
AM 323
AM 324
AM 325
AM 326
AM 327

AM 328

AM 329
AM 330
AM 331
AM 332
AM 333
AM 334
AM 335
AM 336
AM 337
AM 338
AM 339
AM 340
AM 341
AM 342
——— AM 343

AMC365291
AMC365292
AMC365293
AMC365294
AMC366483
AMC366484
AMC366485
AMC366486
AMC366487
AMC366488
AMC366489
AMC366490
AMC388157
AMC388158
AMC388159
AMC388160
AMC388161
AMC388162
AMC388163
AMC388164
AMC388165
AMC388166
AMC388167
AMC388168
AMC388169
AMC388170
AMC388171
AMC388172
AMC388173
AMC388174

AMC388175

AMC388176
AMC388177
AMC388178
AMC388179
AMC388180
AMC388181
AMC388182
AMC388183
AMC388184
AMC388185
AMC388186
AMC388187
AMC388188
AMC388189
AMC388190

11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N

1IN

11N
11N
11N
11N

11N

11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N

11N

11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N

10w
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
awW/10W

gW/10W

aw
10W
oW/10W
10W
aw/1ow
10w
oW/10W
10W
oW/10W
10W
oW/10W
10W
oW/10W
10W
owW/1oW

15
15, 16
15
15
9,10
10
10
10
10
10
10, 11
1"
11, 12
2,11
2,11, 12
1,2,11,12
12
12
12
11, 12
12
11,12
12
11, 12
12
11,12
12
13
13
18/13
18, 19/13,
24
18, 19
13, 24
19/ 24
24
19/ 24
24
19/ 24
24
19/ 24
24
19/ 24
24
19/ 24
24
19/ 24
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AM 344
AM 345
AM 346

AM 347

AM 348
AM 349
AM 350
AM 351
AM 352
AM 353
AM 354
AM 355
AM 356

—~AM 357

—— AM 358

AM 359
AM 360

T AM 361
e AP G

AP 10
AP 11
AP 12
AP 13
AP 14
AP 15
AP 16
AP 17
— AP 18
e AP 22

S’ AP 24
e AP 26

AP 27
AP 28
AP 30
AP 31
AP 32
AP 33
AP 34
AP 35
AP 36

‘e AP 39

AP 40
AP 41
AP 42
——— AP 43

AMC388191
AMC388192
AMC388193

AMC388194

AMC388195
AMC388196
AMC388197
AMC388198
AMC388199
AMC388200
AMC388201
AMC388202
AMC388203
AMC388204
AMC393473
AMC393474
AMC393475
AMC393476
AMC410892
AMC410893
AMC410894
AMC410895
AMC410896
AMC410897
AMC410898
AMC410899
AMC410900
AMC410901
AMC410905
AMC410907
AMC410909
AMC410910
AMC410911
AMC410913
AMC410914
AMC410915
AMC410916
AMC410917
AMC410918
AMC410919
AMC410920
AMC410922
AMC410923
AMC410924
AMC410925
AMC410926

11N
11N
11N

11N

11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
1IN
1IN
1IN
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
1IN
11N
1IN
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
1N
1IN
11N
11N
11N
11N
1IN
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
1IN
11N

10W
aw/10w
10w

aw/1ow

10w
10w
10w
10w
10w
10w
10w
1ow
10w
10w
10w
10w
10W
10W
10W
1ow
10w
10w
10w
10w
10W
10w
10w
10W
10w
1ow
10W
10w
10w
10W
10w
10w
10w
10w
1ow
10w
10w
10W
ow
10w
ow
100w

24
19/ 24
24,25

19, 30/24,

25

24, 25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
21

7
G3A1333y THa

9,10
10
1,2, 11,12
)
12
12
12
12
1,12
12
7,12
12
7,12
12

YNOZIyy XINI0Hg

9C2ZdL- 0V higy -
440 31w
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 AP44
AP 45
AP 46
AP 47
- AP 48
AP 49
AP 50
AP 51
AP 52
AP 53
AP 54
AP 55
AP 56
AP 57
AP 58
AP 59
AP 60
AP 61
AP 62
AP 63
AP 64
AP 65
AP 66
AP 67
AP 68

AP 69 -

AP 70
AP 71
AP 72
AP 73

AP 74

AP 75
AP 76
AP 77
AP 78
AP 79
AP 80
AP 81
AP 82
AP 83
AP 84
AP 85
AP 86
AP 87

- AP 88

AMC410927
AMC410928
AMC410929
AMC410930
AMC410931
AMC410932
AMC410933
AMC410934
AMC410935
AMC410936
AMC410937
AMC410938
AMC410939
AMC410940
AMC410941
AMC410942
AMC410943
AMC410944
AMC410945
AMC410946
AMC410947
AMC410948
AMC410949
AMC410950
AMC410951
AMC410952
AMC410953
AMC410954
AMC410955
AMC410956

AMC410957

AMC410958
AMC410959
AMC410960
AMCA410961
AMC410962
AMC410963
AMC410964
AMC410965
AMC410966
AMC410967
AMCA410968
AMC410969
AMC410970

AMC410971

11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N

11N

11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N

11N

oaw
10W
aw
10W
ow
10W
9w
10W
9w
10W
oW/10W
oW/10W
OW/10W
OW/10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W

10W

10W
10W
10w
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W

10w

7,12
12
7,12
12
7,12
12
7,12
12
7,12
13,12
7,18/13, 12
18/13
18/13
18/13
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
16, 17, 20,
21
20, 21
20, 21
21
20, 21
21
20, 21
21
20, 21
21
20, 21
21
20, 21
21

20, 21, 28,
29

VNOZIYY “XINJOHd
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Jps—

™ AP&9
AP 90
AP 91
AP 92
AP 93
AP 94
AP 95
AP 96
AP 97
AP 98
AP 99
AP 100

AP 101

AP 102
AP 103
AP 104
Oak 1
Oak 2
Oak 3
Oak 4
Oak 5
Oak 6
Oak 7
Oak 8
Oak 9
Oak 10
Bak 1
Bak 2
Bak 3
Bak 4
Bak 5
Bak 6
Bak 7
Bak 8
Bak 9
Bak 10

—em——— RECH0

RC 11
RC 12
RC 13
RC 14
RC 15
RC 16
RC 17
RC 18
e RC 19

AMC410972
AMC410973
AMC410974
AMC410975
AMC410976
AMC410977
AMC410978
AMC410979
AMC410980
AMC410981
AMC410982
AMC410983

AMC410984

AMC410985
AMC410986
AMC410987
AMC403611
AMC403612
AMC403613
AMC403614
AMC403615
AMC403616
AMC403617
AMC403618
AMC403619
AMC403620
AMC403601
AMC403602
AMC403603
AMC403604
AMC403605
AMC403606
AMC403607
AMC403608
AMC403609
AMC403610
AMC394981
AMC394982
AMC394983
AMC394984
AMC394985
AMC394986
AMC394987
AMC394988
AMC394989
AMC394990

11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N

11N

11N
11N
11N
5N
5N
5N
5N
5N
5N
5N
5N
5N
5N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N

10W
10w
10W

10w

10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10w

10W

1"0ow
10W
10W
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E

21, 28
21
21
21

29, 22
21

21,22
21

54,22
21

2, 22

21, 28

21,22, 27,
28
22

13, 18

13,18
28
28
28
27
27
o7
27
27
28
28
20
20
20
20
20
29
29
29
29
20
17
17
17
17
17
18
18
18
18
18

VNOZIYY *XIN3OHd
92T dL-9wag
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AMC394991
AMC394992
AMC394993
AMC394994
AMC394995
AMC403621
AMC403622
AMC403623
AMC403624
AMC403625
AMC403626
AMC403627
AMC403628
AMC403629
AMC403630
AMC403631
AMC403632
AMC403633
AMC403634
AMC403635
AMC403636
AMC403637
AMC403638
AMC403639
AMC403640
AMC403641
AMC403642
AMC403643
AMCA403644
AMC403645
AMC403646
AMC403647
AMC403648
AMC403649
AMC403650
AMC403651

AMC403652

AMC403653
AMCA403654
AMC403655
AMC403656
AMC403657
AMC407697
AMC407698
AMC407699
AMC407700

6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
7N
7N
7N
7N
7N
7N
7N
7N
7N
7N
7N
7N
7N
7N
7N
7N
7N
7N
7N
7N
7N
7N
7N
7N
7N
7N
7N
7N
7N
7N
7N

7N

7N
7N
7N
7N
7N
6N
6N
6N
6N

14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E

18
17
17
17
17
2,11
2,1, 11,12
1,12
1,12
1,12
1,12
1,12
1,12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11,12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11, 12
11
11,14
11, 14, 12,
13
12, 13
12,13
12,13
12,13
12,13
19
19
19
19, 20
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e mtiam,

CS6

CS7

CS 8

CS9

CS 10
CS 11

CS 12
CS 13
CS 14
CS 15
CS 16
Cs 17
CS 18
CS 19
CS 20
CS 21
CS 22
CS 23
CS 24
CS 25
CS 26
Cs 27
CS 28
CS 29
CS 30
CS 31
WC 62
WC 63
WC 64
WC 65

"~ WC 66

WC 67
WC 68
WC 69
WC 70
WC 71
WC 72
WC 73
WC 74
WC 75
WC 76
WC 77
WC 78
WC 79
WC 80
WC 81

AMC407701
AMC407702
AMC407703
AMC407704
AMC407705
AMC407706
AMC407707
AMC407708
AMC407709
AMC407710
AMC407711
AMC407712
AMC407713
AMC407714
AMC407715
AMC407716
AMCA407717
AMC407718
AMC407719
AMC407720
AMC407721
AMC407722
AMC407723
AMC407724
AMC407725
AMC407726
AMC407727
AMC414006
AMC414007
AMC414008
AMC414009
AMC416412
AMC416413
AMC416414
AMC416415
AMC416416
AMC416417
AMC416418
AMC416419
AMC416420
AMC416421
AMC416422
AMC416423
AMC416424
AMC416425
AMC416426
AMC416427

6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N

14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R13E
R13E
R13/14E
R13/14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
19, 20
19
19
19
19
19
19, 20
20
20
20
20
20, 29
20, 29
20, 29
18
18
18
18
19
18, 19
19
19
19, 20, 29
18, 19
18, 19
18, 19
24
24
24/19
24/19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
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- WC 82
WC 83
WC 84
WC 85
WC 86
wcC 87
WC 88
WC 89
WC 90
WC 91
WC 92
wC 93
WC 94

WC 95

WC 96
WC 97
WC 98
WC 99
WC 100
WC 101
WC 102
WC 103
WC 104
WC 105
WC 106
WC 107
WC 108
WC 109
WC 110
WC 111
WC 112
WC 113
WC 114
WC 115
WC 116
WC 117
WC 118
WC 119
WC 120
WC 121
WC 122
WC 123
WC 124
WC 125
WC 126

AMC416428
AMC416429
AMC416430
AMC416431
AMC416432
AMC416433
AMC416434
AMC416435
AMC416436
AMC416437
AMC416438
AMC416439

AMC416440

AMC416441

© AMC416442

AMC416443
AMC416444
AMC416445
AMC416446
AMC416447
AMC416448
AMC416449
AMC416450
AMC416451
AMC416452
AMC416453
AMC416454
AMC416455
AMC416456
AMC416457

AMC416458

AMC416459
AMC416460
AMC416461
AMC416462
AMC416463
AMC416464
AMC416465
AMC416466
AMC416467
AMC416468
AMC416469
AMC416470
AMC416471
AMC416472
AMC416473

T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N

T6N

T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N

R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E

R14E

R13/14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E

14

19, 30
19
19, 30
19
19, 30
19
19, 30
19
19, 30
19, 30
19, 30
19, 30
19, 20, 29,
30
25/30

25/30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

29, 30

29, 30
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29

30, 31
31

30, 31
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WC 128 AMC416474 T6N R14E 31

WC 129 AMC416475 T6N R14E 30, 31
WC 130 AMC416476 T6N R14E 31

WC 131 AMC416477 T6N R14E 30, 31

WC 132 AMC416478 T6N R14E 31

WC 133 AMC416479 T6N R14E 30, 31

WC 134 AMC416480 T6N R14E 31

WC 135 AMC416481 T6N R14E 30, 31

WC 136 AMC416482 T6N R14E 31

WC 137 AMC416483 T6N R14E 30, 31

WC 138 AMC416484 T6N R14E 31

WC 139 AMC416485 T6N R14E 30, 31

WC 140 AMC416486 T6N R14E 31

WC 141 AMC416487 T6N R14E 29 ?3% &l

WC 142 AMC416488 T6N R14E 31, 32

WC 143 AMC416489 T6N R14E 29, 32

WC 144 AMC416490 T6N R14E 32

WC 145 AMC416491 T6N R14E 29, 32

WC 146 AMC416492 T6N R14E 32

WC 147 AMC416493 T6N R14E 29, 32

WC 148 AMC416494 T6N R14E 2 L =
WC 149 AMC416495 T6N R14E 2032 £ J 5
WC 150 AMC416496 T6N R14E 32 5 = >
WC 151 AMC416497 T6N R14E 2082 Z S 037
WC 152 AMC416498 T6N R14E 3,2 L Y o8
WC 153 AMC416499 T6N R14E 2 B 0 S
WC 154 AMC416500 T6N R14E 2 N =L
WC 155 AMC416501 T6N R14E 2 2 ™
WC 156 AMC416502 T6N R14E 19 * @ g

- Number of Claims: 707 x $155.00/claim = $109,585.00 as maintenance fees for year
2015.

Name and address of Owner or Claimant

Uranium Energy Corp.
ATTN: Land Dept

PO Box 2955

Corpus Christi, TX 78403
(361) 888-8235

UEC - 16




United States Department of the Interior;y

Bureau of Land Management

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING

ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203
Phone: 602-417-9200

No:

, Receipt

Page 1 ot'1

3096257

Transaction #: 3187741
Date of Transaction: 08/08/2014

L

CUSTOMER:

URANIUM ENERGY CORP
PO BOX 2955

CORPUS CHRISTI,TX 78403-2955 US

LINE QTY

DESCRIPTION

REMARKS

UNIT
PRICE

TOTAL

1 1.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING
CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH
INO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY
RECEIVED

CASES: AMC363059/$109585.00

MAINT FEE
PYMNT (707)
2015

-n/a-

109585.00

TOTAL:

$109,585.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION

|

Ll

AMOUNT?|[109585.00

_||POSTMARKED[08/02/2014 |

L

TYPE:|CHECK

| RECEIVED:[08/07/2014 |

L

CHECK NO[16999

NAME:|[URANIUM ENERGY CORP

VANCOUVER BC
CANADA NS V6E 2J3 CA

1111 W HASTINGS ST STE 320

REMARKS

L

|

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion

of the official electronic record contained therein.

8/8/14
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S 26H 029 382D
—-c 263059 36525]
L B2 266U1R3
Uranium Energy Corp b N 393U R
36152y Aoy
HOZ60 |\ sy
August 12, 2013 HoT Q)Olj S
Qi 2, CERTIFIED MAIL

9415 5118 9956 0897 3590 42

Bureau of Land Management
One North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85004

To Whom It May Concern:

Please find attached our Assessment Fees for our mining claims as defined on the
attached affidavit. Also attached is our filing fee of $102,900.00 for 735 mining claims,

check number /5 532, and a self—addressed-stamped envelope for your use in returning
a copy of our affidavit once recorded by your office.

Please call myself at 505-830-7707 if you have any questions,

Regards,

Falitha D. Williams
Office Manager

Attachments

NO.OF CLAIMS_ 2. 2S

AMOUNT 02
RECEIPT NO. 's
INIT, )
yr=m  ** BLM-ASO**
FNTERER

R B I B
MAUI £ 9 wiv

% R

6100 Indian School Rd NE Suite 225, Albuquerque, NM 87110 Phone 505-830-

7707 Fax 830-6906 uraniumenergy.com info@uraniumenergy.com



UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
DIVISION OF SUPPORT SERVICES
ONE NORTH CENTRAL AVENUE, SUITE 800
PHOENIX, ARIZONA 85004

August 12,2013

MAINTENANCE FEES FOR: 2014

=

BLM Serial # Claim Name Twp Rng Sec

AMC364029 DM 122 8S 28E 29
AMC364030 DM 123 8S 28E 28,29
AMC364031 DM 124 8S 28E 29
AMC364032 DM 125 8S 28E 28, 29
AMC364033 DM 126 8S 28E 29
AMC364034 DM 127 8s 28E 28, 29
AMC364035 DM 128 8S 28E 29
AMC364036 DM 129 8S 28E 28, 29
AMC364037 DM 130 8S 28E 29
AMC364038 DM 131 8S 28E 28, 29
AMC364039 DM 132 8S 28E 29
AMC364040 DM 133 8S 28E 28, 29
AMC364041 DM 134 8S 28E 29
AMC364042 DM 135 8S 28E 28, 29
AMC364043 . DM 164 8S 28E 28
AMC364044 DM 165 8S 28E 28
AMC364045 DM 166 8S 28E 28
AMC364046 DM 167 8S 28E 28
AMC364047 DM 168 8S 28E 28
AMC364048 DM 169 8S 28E 28
AMC364049 DM 170 8S 28E 28
AMC364050 DM 171 8S 28E 28
AMC364051 DM 172 8S 28E 28
AMC364052 DM 173 8S 28E 28
AMC364053 DM 174 8S 28E 28
AMC364054 DM 175 8S 28E 28
AMC364055 DM 176 8S 28E 28
_AMC364056 DM 177 8S 28E 28
AMC363059 CG1 12N 13W 35
AMC363060 CG2 12N 13W 35
AMC363061 CG3 12N 13W 35
AMC363062 CG 4 12N 13W 35
AMC363063 CG5 12N 13W 35

UEC- 1




AMC363064
AMC363065
AMC363066
AMC363067
AMC363068
AMC363069
AMC363070
AMC363071
AMC363072
AMC363073
AMC363074
AMC363075
AMC363076
AMC363077
AMC366338
AMC366339
AMC366340
AMC366341
AMC366342
AMC366343
AMC366344
AMC366345
AMC366346
AMC366347
AMC366348
AMC366349
AMC366350
AMC366351
AMC366352
AMC366353
AMC366354
AMC366355
AMC366356
AMC366357
AMC366358
AMC366359
AMC366360
AMC366361
AMC366362
AMC366363
AMC366364
AMC366365
AMC366366
AMC366367
AMC366368
AMC366751
AMC366752

CG+6
CG7
CGs8
CG9
CG 10
CG 11
CG 12
CG 13
CG 14
CG 15
CG 16
CG 17
CG 18
CG 19
CG 20
CG 21
CG 22
CG23
CG24
CG 25
CG 26
CG 27
CG 28
CG 29
CG 30
CG 31
CG 32
CG 33
CG 34
CG 35
CG 36
CG37
CG 38
CG 39
CG 40
CG 41
CG 42
CG 43
CG 44
CG 45
CG 46
CG 47
CG 48
CG49
CG 50
CE1
CE2

12N
12N
12N
12N
12N
12N
12N
12N
12N
12N
12N
12N
12N
12N
12N
12N
12N
12N
12N
12N
12N
12N
12N
12N
12N
12N
12N
12N
12N
12N
12N
12N
12N
12N
12N
12N
12N
12N
12N
12N
12N
12N
12N
12N
12N
11N
11N

13W
13W
13W
13W
13W
13W
13W
13W
13W
13W
13W
13W
13W
13W
13W
13W
13W
13W
13W
13W
13W
13W
13W
13W
13W
13W
13W
13W
13W
13W
13W
13W
13W
13W
13W
13W
13W
12W
12W
13W
13W
13W
13W
13W
13W
10W
10w

35
35
35
35
27
27
27
or
27
27
27
27
el
27
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
35, 36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
31
31
35
35
35
35
35
35
11
11
UEC-2



AMC366753
AMC366754
AMC366755
AMC366756
AMC366757
AMC366758
AMC366759
AMC361520
AMC361521
AMC361522
AMC361523
AMC361524
AMC361525
AMC361526
AMC361527
AMC361528
AMC361529
AMC361530
AMC361531
AMC361532
AMC361533
AMC361534
AMC361535
AMC361536
AMC361537
AMC361538
AMC361539
AMC361540
AMC361541
AMC361542
AMC361543
AMC361544
AMC361545
AMC361546
AMC361547
AMC361548
AMC361549
AMC361550
AMC361551
AMC361552
AMC361553
AMC361554
AMC361555
AMC361556
AMC361557
AMC361558
AMC361559

CE3
CE4
CES
CEG6
CE7
CE8
THA1
AM 1
AM 2
AM 3
AM 4
AM 5
AM 6
AM 7
AM 8
AM 9
AM 10
AM 11
AM 12
AM 13
AM 14
AM 15
AM 16
AM 17
AM 18
AM 19
AM 20
AM 21
AM 22
AM 23
AM 24
AM 25
AM 26
AM 27
AM 28
AM 29
AM 30
AM 31
AM 32
AM 33
AM 34
AM 35
AM 36
AM 37
AM 38
AM 39
AM 40

11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N

10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10w
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W

11
11
11
11
11
10
10
15, 16
15
15, 16
15
15, 16
15
15,16
15, 22
15, 16
15,22
15, 16; 21, 22
22
21,22
21,22
21,22
21, 22
21
21,22
21
21, 22
2%
21:22
21
21,22
15;.22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
a2
22
22
22
22
22,27

UEC -3
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AMC361560
AMC361561
AMC361562
AMC361563
AMC361564
AMC361565
AMC361566
AMC361567
AMC361568
AMC361569
AMC361570
AMC361571
AMC361572
AMC361573
AMC361574
AMC361575
AMC361576
AMC361577
AMC361578
AMC361579
AMC361580
AMC361581
AMC361582
AMC361583
AMC361584
AMC361585
AMC361586
AMC361587
AMC361588
AMC361589
AMC361590
AMC361591
AMC361592
AMC361593
AMC361594
AMC361595
AMC361596
AMC361597
AMC361598
AMC361599
AMC361600
AMC361601
AMC361602
AMC361603
AMC361604
AMC361605
AMC361606

AM 41
AM 42
AM 43
AM 44
AM 45
AM 46
AM 47
AM 48
AM 49
AM 50
AM 51
AM 52
AM 53
AM 54
AM 55
AM 56
AM 57
AM 58
AM 59
AM 60
AM 61
AM 62
AM 63
AM 64
AM 65
AM 66
AM 67
AM 68
AM 69
AM 70
AM 71
AM 72
AM 73
AM 74
AM 75
AM 76
AM 77
AM 78
AM 79
AM 80
AM 81
AM 82
AM 83
AM 84
AM 85
AM 86
AM 87

11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N

10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10w
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10w
10W
10W
10W
10w
10w
10w
10W
10W
10W
10w
10W
10W
10W
10W
10w
10W
10W
10w
10w
10w
10W
10w
10w
10W
10w
10w
1ow
10W
10W
10W
10w
10W

22
22,27
22,27

27

27

11

11
11, 14

11
11, 14
11, 14

14
11, 14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14
14,15
14, 23

14, 15,23 :
23°
14, 15, 22, 23

23
22,23

23
22,23

28
22, 23

23
22,23

23
22,23

23

23

23
22,23

22, 23, 26, 27
22,27

UEC-4



AMC361607 AM 88 11N 10W 26, 27

AMC361608 AM 89 11N 10W 22, 27
AMC361609 AM 90 11N 10W 26, 27
AMC361610 AM 91 11N 10W - 27
AMC361611 AM 92 11N 10W 26, 27
AMC361612 AM 93 11N 10W 27
AMC361613 AM 94 11N 10W 26, 27
AMC361614 AM 95 11N 10W 27
AMC361615 AM 96 11N 10W 26, 27
AMC361616 AM 97 11N 10W 27
AMC361617 AM 98 11N 10W 26, 27
AMC361618 AM 99 11N 10W 27
 AMC361619  AM100 11N 10W 26, 27
AMC361620 AM 101 11N 10W .27
AMC361621  AM 102 11N 1w 26,27
AMC361622 AM103 | 11N 10W 27
AMC361623 AM 104 11N 10W- 26,27, 34
AMC361624 ~ Am105 - 1IN 10W 11,12
AMC361625 AM 106 11N . 10W 12,13
AMC361626 AM 107 11N 10W 11, 12, 13, 14
AMC361627 AM 108 11N 10W 12, 13
AMC361628 AM 109 11N 10W 13, 14
AMC361629 AM 110 11N 10W 13
AMC361630 AM 111 - 11N 10W 13, 14
AMC361631 AM 112 11N 10W 13
AMC361632.  AM 113 11N 10W 13,14
AMC361633.. ~  AM114 1IN 10W 13
AMC361634 - AM115 1IN 10W 1314 0
AMC361635 AM 116 11N 10W 13,14 . |
AMC361636 AM 117 11N 10W 14
AMC361637 AM 118 11N 10W 13,14
AMC361638 AM 119 11N | 10W 14
AMC361639 AM 120 11N S 10W 13,14 -
AMC361640 AM 121 11N 10W 14
AMC361641 AM 122 11N 10W 13,14
AMC361642 AM 123 11N 10W 14
AMC361643 AM 124 11N 10W 13, 14, 24
AMC361644 AM 125 11N 10W 14, 23
AMC361645 AM 126 11N 10W 13, 14, 24
AMC361646 AM 127 11N 10W 23
AMC361647 AM 128 11N 10W 23, 24
AMC361648 AM 129 11N 10W 23
AMC361649 AM 130 11N 10W 23, 24
AMC361650 AM 131 11N 10W 23
AMC361651 AM 132 11N 10W 23, 24
AMC361652 AM 133 11N 10W 23

AMC361653 AM 134 11N 10W 23
' UEC-5




AMC361654
AMC361655
AMC361656
AMC361657
AMC361658
AMC361659
AMC361660
AMC361661
AMC361662
AMC361663
AMC361664
AMC361665
AMC361666
AMC361667
AMC361668
AMC361669
AMC361670
AMC361671
AMC361672
AMC361673
AMC361674
AMC361675
AMC361676
AMC361677
AMC361678
AMC361679
AMC361680
AMC361681
AMC361682
AMC361683
AMC361684
AMC361685
AMC361686
AMC361687
AMC361688
AMC361689
AMC361690
AMC361691
AMC361692
AMC361693
AMC361694
AMC361695
AMC361696
AMC361697
AMC361698
AMC361699
AMC361700

AM 135
AM 136
AM 137
AM 138
AM 139
AM 140
AM 141
AM 142
AM 143
AM 144
AM 145
AM 146
AM 147
AM 148
AM 149
AM 150
AM 151
AM 152
AM 153
AM 154
AM 155
AM 156
AM 157
AM 158
AM 159
AM 160
AM 161
AM 162
AM 163
AM 164
AM 165
AM 166
AM 167
AM 168
AM 169
AM 170
AM 171
AM 172
AM 173
AM 174
AM 175
AM 176
AM 177
AM 178
AM 179
AM 180
AM 181

11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N

10W
10w
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10w
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10w
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10w
10w
10w
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W

23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23, 26
23, 26
23, 26
23, 26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26, 35
26, 35
26, 35
12, 13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13, 24
13, 24
UEC-6




AMC361701
AMC361702
AMC361703
AMC361704
AMC361705
AMC361706
AMC361707
AMC361708
AMC361709
AMC361710
AMC361711
AMC361712
AMC361713
AMC361714
AMC361715
AMC361716
AMC361717
AMC361718
AMC361719
AMC361720
AMC361721
AMC361722
AMC361723
AMC361724
AMC361725
AMC361726
AMC361727
AMC361728
AMC361729
AMC361730
AMC361731
AMC361732
AMC361733
AMC361734

AMC361735

""AMC388128
AMC388129
AMC388130
AMC388131
AMC388132
AMC388133

- AMC388134
AMC388135
AMC388136
AMC388137
AMC388138
AMC388139

AM 182
AM 183
AM 184
AM 185
AM 186
AM 187
AM 188
AM 189
AM 190
AM 191
AM 192
AM 193
AM 194
AM 195
AM 196
AM 197
AM 198
AM 199

. AM 200

AM 201
AM 202
AM 203
AM 204
AM 205
AM 206
AM 207
AM 208
AM 209

AM 210

AM 211
AM 212
AM 213
AM 214
AM 215
AM 216
AM 217
AM 218
AM 219
AM 220
AM 221
AM 222
AM 223
AM 224
AM 225
AM 226
AM 227
AM 228

11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N

11N

11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N

1IN

11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N

10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W

10W.

10W
10W
10W
10W

10W

10W
10W

1ow

10W
10W
10W
10w
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W

10W -

10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
23,24
24
23, 24
24
23,24
24
23,24
24,25

23, 24, 25, 26

24,25
25,26
25
25,26 °
2%
25,26
25 .
25,26
25
25,26 .=
25,26
25,26
25, 26
25, 26
25, 26
25, 26
25, 26, 36
9,10
9,10
9,10
10
10
10
3,10
10

R

el o



AMC388140 AM 229 11N 10W 3

AMC388141 AM 230 11N 10W 3
AMC388142 AM 231 11N 10W 10, 11
AMC388143 AM 232 11N 10W 11
AMC388144 AM 233 11N 10W 10, 11
AMC388145 AM 234 11N 10W 11
AMC388146 AM 235 11N 10W 2, 3,10, 11
AMC388147 AM 236 ‘ 11N 10W 11
AMC388148 AM 237 11N 10W 2, 3,11
AMC388149 AM 238 11N 10W 2,1
AMC388150 AM 239 11N 10W 11
AMC388151 AM 240 11N 10W 11
AMC388152 AM 241 11N 10W 11
AMC388153 AM 242 11N 10W 11
AMC388154 AM 243 11N 10W 11
AMC388155 AM 244 11N 10W 11
_AMC388156 AM 245 11N 10W 11
AMC361736 AM 246 11N 10W 10
AMC361737 AM 247 11N 10w 10
AMC361738 AM 248 11N 10W 10,11
AMC361739 AM 249 11N 10W 11
AMC361740 AM 250 11N 10W 11
AMC361741 AM 251 11N 10W 11
AMC361742 AM 252 11N 10W 11
AMC361743 AM 253 11N 10W 11
AMC361744 AM 254 11N 10W 9, 15, 16
AMC361745 AM 255 11N 10W 9, 16
AMC361746 AM 256 11N 10W 9,10, 15
AMC361747 AM 257 11N 10W 9
AMC361748 AM 258 11N 10W 9,10
AMC361749 AM 259 11N 10W 9
AMC361750 AM 260 11N 10W 9,10
AMC361751 AM 261 11N 10W 9
AMC361752 AM 262 11N 10W 9,10
AMC361753 AM 263 11N 10W 9
AMC361754 AM 264 11N 10W 27, 34
AMC365258 AM 265 11N 10W 10, 11
AMC365259 AM 266 11N 10W 11
AMC365260 AM 267 11N 10W 10, 11
AMC365261 AM 268 11N 10W 10, 11
AMC365262 AM 269 11N 10W 10, 11
AMC365263 AM 270 11N 10W 10, 11
AMC365264 AM 271 11N 10W 10, 11, 15
AMC365265 AM 272 11N 10W 10, 11, 14, 15
AMC365266 AM 273 11N 10W 10, 156
AMC365267 AM 274 11N 10W 14, 15
AMC365268 AM 275 11N 10W 15

UEC -8



AMC365269
AMC365270
AMC365271
AMC365272
AMC365273
AMC365274
AMC365275
AMC365276
AMC365277
AMC365278
AMC365279
AMC365280
AMC365281

AMC365282

AMC365283

AMC365284

AMC365285
AMC365286
AMC365287
AMC365288
AMC365289
AMC365290
AMC365291
AMC365292
AMC365293

AMC365294

AMC366483

AMC366484
AMC366485
AMC366486
AMC366487
AMC366488
AMC366489

AMC366490

- AMC388157
AMC388158
AMC388159
AMC388160
AMC388161
AMC388162
AMC388163

AMC388164

AMC388165
AMC388166
AMC388167
AMC388168
AMC388169

AM 276
AM 277
AM 278
AM 279
AM 280
AM 281
AM 282
AM 283
AM 284
AM 285
AM 286
AM 287
AM 288
AM 289

AM 290

AM 291
AM 292

AM 293

AM 204
AM 295
AM 296
AM 297
AM 298
AM 299
AM 300
AM 301
AM 302
AM 303
AM 304
AM 305
AM 306
AM 307
AM 308
AM 309
AM 310
AM 311
AM 312
AM 313
AM 314
AM 315
AM 316
AM 317
AM 318
AM 319
AM 320
AM 321
AM 322

11N
11N

11N

11N
11N

11N .

11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N

11N

11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N

10W
10W
10W
10w
10W
10W
10W
10w
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W

10W

10W
10W
10W
10w
10W
10w
10w
10W
10W
10W
10W
10w
10W
10W
10W

10W

10W
10w
10w
10w
10W
10w
10W
10W
10W
10w
10w
10w
10W
10w
10W

14,15
15
14,15
15
14,15
15
14,15
15
14,15
15
14,15
10
10
10
10

10
10, 15
10, 15
10,15

15

15

15,16

15

15
15
9,10
10.
10:
10
10
10
10, 1
11
11,12
2,1
2,11,12
1,2, 11,12
12
12
12
11, 12
12
11, 12
12
11, 12
12

15,16

UEC -9
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AMC388170
AMC388171
AMC388172
AMC388173
AMC388174
AMC388175
AMC388176
AMC388177
AMC388178
AMC388179
AMC388180
AMC388181
AMC388182
AMC388183
AMC388184
AMC388185
AMC388186
AMC388187
AMC388188
AMC388189
AMC388190
AMC388191
AMC388192
AMC388193
AMC388194
AMC388195
AMC388196
AMC388197
AMC388198
AMC388199
AMC388200
AMC388201
AMC388202
AMC388203
AMC388204
AMC393473
AMC393474
AMC393475
AMC393476
AMC410892
AMC410893
AMC410894
AMC410895
AMC410896
AMC410897
AMC410898
AMC410899

AM 323
AM 324
AM 325
AM 326
AM 327
AM 328
AM 329
AM 330
AM 331
AM 332
AM 333
AM 334
AM 335
AM 336
AM 337
AM 338
AM 339
AM 340
AM 341
AM 342
AM 343
AM 344
AM 345
AM 346
AM 347
AM 348
AM 349
AM 350
AM 351
AM 352
AM 353
AM 354
AM 355
AM 356
AM 357
AM 358
AM 359
AM 360
AM 361
AP 9
AP 10
AP 11
AP 12
AP 13
AP 14
AP 15
AP 16

11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N

10W
10w
10W
10W
SWr1ow
SWr1ow
ow
10W
QWr/1ow
10w
SWr1ow
10w
IW/10W
10W
IW/10W
10W
SWr1ow
10W
SWwr1ow
10W
SwWr1ow
10w
IW/10wW
10W
SW/10w
10w
10W
10w
10W
10W
10W
10W
10w
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W

11,12
12
13
13

18/13

18, 19/13, 24

18, 19

13, 24

19/ 24
24

19/ 24
24

19/ 24
24

19/ 24
24

19/ 24
24

19/ 24
24

19/ 24
24

19/ 24

24, 25

19, 30/24, 25

24, 25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
21
21
21
21

© © © OO OO
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AMC410900
AMC410901.

........................

"AMC410905

AMC410907

AMC410909
AMC410910

AMC410911

AMC410913
AMC410914
AMC410915
AMC410916
AMC410917
AMC410918
AMC410919

AMC410920

AMC410922
AMC410923
AMC410924
AMC410925
AMC410926
AMC410927
AMC410928
AMC410929
AMC410930
AMC410931
AMC410932
AMC410933
AMC410934
AMC410935
AMC410936
AMC410937
AMC410938
AMC410939
AMC410940
AMC410941
AMC410942
AMC410943
AMC410944
AMC410945
AMC410946
AMC410047
AMC410948
AMC410949
AMC410950
AMC410951
AMC410952
AMC410953

AP 17
AP 18

AP 22

AP 24
AP 26
AP 27
AP 28
AP 30
AP 31
AP 32
AP 33
AP 34

AP35
AP 36

AP 37

- AP 39

AP 40
AP 41
AP 42
AP 43
AP 44
AP 45
AP 46
AP 47
AP 48
AP 49
AP 50
AP 51
AP 52

- AP 53
AP 54

AP 55
AP 56
AP 57
AP 58
AP 59
AP 60
AP 61
AP 62
AP 63
AP 64
AP 65
AP 66
AP 67
AP 68
AP 69
AP 70

11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N

11N

11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N

10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
oW
10W
9w
10W
ow
10W
ow
10W
oW
10W
ow
10W
ow
10W
9W/10W
OW/10W
9W/10W
OW/Mow
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W

1
1
1
, 1
1
9

© ©© O ©
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9, 10
10
1,2, 11,12
1
12
12
12
12
1,12
12
7,12
12
7,12
12
7,12
12
7,12
12
7,12
12 ..
7,42 i
12
7.12

3

13,12
7,18/13, 12
18113
18/13 -+

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
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AMC410954 AP 71 11N 10W 25

AMC410955 AP 72 11N 10w 25
AMC410956 AP 73 11N 10w 25
AMC410957 AP 74 11N 10W 16, 17, 20, 21
AMC410958 AP 75 11N 10W 20, 21
AMC410959 AP 76 11N 10W 20, 21
AMC410960 AP 77 11N 10W 21
AMC410961 AP 78 11N 10W 20, 21
AMC410962 AP 79 11N 10W 21
AMC410963 AP 80 11N 10W 20, 21
AMC410964 AP 81 11N 10w 21
AMC410965 AP 82 11N 10w 20, 21
AMC410966 AP 83 11N 10W 21
AMC410967 AP 84 11N 10W 20, 21
AMC410968 AP 85 11N 10W 21
AMC410969 AP 86 11N 10W 20, 21
AMC410970 AP 87 11N 10W 21
AMC410971 AP 88 11N 10W 20, 21, 28, 29
AMC410972 AP 89 11N 10W 21, 28
AMC410973 AP 90 11N 10W 21
AMC410974 AP 91 11N 10W 21
AMC410975 AP 92 11N 10W 21
AMC410976 AP 93 11N 10W 21, 22
AMC410977 AP 94 11N 10W 21
AMC410978 AP 95 11N 10W 21, 22
AMC410979 AP 96 11N 10w 21
AMC410980 AP 97 11N 10w 21, 22
AMC410981 AP 98 11N 10W 21
AMC410982 AP 99 11N 10w 21, 22
AMC410983 AP 100 11N 10w 21, 28
AMC410984 AP 101 11N 10W 21, 22, 27, 28
AMC410985 AP 102 11N 10W 22
AMC410986 AP 103 11N 10w 13, 18
AMC410987 AP 104 11N 10W 13,18
AMC403611 Oak 1 5N 14E 28
AMC403612 Oak 2 5N 14E 28
AMC403613 Oak 3 5N 14E 28
AMC403614 Oak 4 5N 14E 27
AMC403615 Oak 5 5N 14E 27
AMC403616 Oak 6 5N 14E 27
AMC403617 Oak 7 5N 14E 27
AMC403618 Oak 8 5N 14E 27
AMC403619 Oak 9 5N 14E 28
AMC403620 Oak 10 5N 14E 28
AMC403601 Bak 1 6N 14E 20
AMC403602 Bak 2 6N 14E 20
AMC403603 Bak 3 6N 14E 20

UEC - 12



AMC403604
AMC403605
AMC403606

- AMC403607

AMCA403608
AMC403609

ANC403610 .

AMC394981
AMC394982
AMC394983
AMC394984
AMC394985
AMC394986
AMC394987

' AMC394988.
AMC394989

~ AMC394990

AMC394991 -

AMC394992
AMC394993
AMC394994
_AMC394995

L

AMC403621

AMC403622
AMC403623
AMC403624

- AMC403625
" AMC403626

AMC403627
AMC403628

AMC403629

AMC403630
AMC403631
AMC403632
AMC403633
AMC403634
AMC403635
AMC403636
AMC403637
AMC403638
AMC403639
AMC403640
AMC403641
AMC403642
AMC403643
AMCA403644
AMCA403645

Bak 4
Bak 5
Bak 6
Bak 7
Bak 8
Bak 9
Bak 10
RC 10
RC 11
RC 12
RC 13

RC 14

RC 15
RC 16
RC 17
RC 18
RC 19
RC 20
RC 21
RC 22
RC 23
RC 24
Pen 1
Pen 2
Pen 3
Pen 4

.Penb5

Pen 6
Pen7
Pen9
Pen 10
Pen 11

"Pen:12
Pen 13-

Pen 14
Pen 15
Pen 16
Pen 17
Pen 18
Pen 19
Pen 20
Pen 21
Pen 22
Pen 23
Pen 24
Pen 25
Pen 26

6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N

6N

6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
7N
7N
7N

7N
7N
7N

7N
7N
7N
7N

7N

7N
7N
7N
7N
7N
7N
7N
7N
7N
7N

. 7N

7N
7N
7N

14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E

14E
14E

14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E

20
20
29
29
29
29
20
17
17
17
17
17
18
18
18
18
- 18
18
17
17
17
17
2,11
2,1, 11,12
1,12
1,12
1,12
1,12
1,12
1,12
12
12 e
12 i
12 |
12
12
11, 12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
UEC-13



AMC403646
AMC403647
AMC403648
AMC403649
AMC403650
AMC403651
AMC403652
AMC403653
AMC403654
AMC403655
AMC403656
AMC403657
AMC407697
AMC407698
AMC407699
AMC407700
AMC407701
AMC407702
AMC407703
AMC407704
AMC407705
AMC407706
AMC407707
AMC407708
AMC407709
AMC407710
AMC407711
AMC407712
AMC407713
AMC407714
AMC407715
AMC407716
AMC407717
AMC407718
AMC407719
AMC407720
AMC407721
AMC407722
AMC407723
AMC407724
AMC407725
AMC407726
AMC407727
AMC414006
AMC414007
AMC414008
AMC414009

Pen 27
Pen 28
Pen 29
Pen 30
Pen 31
Pen 32
Pen 33
Pen 34
Pen 35
Pen 36
Pen 37
Pen 38
CS1
Cs2
CS3
CS4
CS5
CS6
Cs7
CS8
CS9
CS 10
CS 11
CS 12
CS 13
CS 14
CS 15
CS 16
CS 17
CS 18
CS 19
CS 20
CS 21
CS 22
Ccs 23
CS 24
CS 25
CS 26
CS 27
CS 28
CS 29
CS 30
CS 31
WC 62
WC 63
WC 64
WC 65

7N
7N
7N
7N
7N
7N
7N
7N
7N
7N
7N
7N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N

14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E
14E

12
12
12
11, 12
11
11, 14
11, 14, 12, 13
12, 13
12, 13
12, 13
12, 13
12, 13
19
19
19
19, 20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
19, 20
19
19
19
19
19
19, 20
20
20
20
90, =
20,29 -
20, 29
20, 29
18
18
18
18
19
18, 19
19
19
19, 20, 29
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AMC416412 WC 66 T6N R14E 18, 19

AMC416413 WC 67 T6N R14E 18, 19
AMC416414 WC 68 T6N R14E 18, 19
AMC416415 - WC 69 T6N R13E 24
AMC416416 WC 70 T6N R13E 24
AMC416417 WC 71 T6N R13/14E 24/19
AMC416418 WC 72 T6N R13/14E 24/19
AMC416419 WC 73 T6N R14E 19
AMC416420 - WC74 T6N R14E 19
AMC416421 WC 75 T6N R14E 19
AMC416422 WC 76 T6N R14E 19
AMC416423 WC 77 T6N R14E 19
AMC416424 ~ WC78 ~ T6N R14E 19
'AMC416425 = WCT79 . TeN  R14E | 19
AMC416426 WG 80 T6N - R14E 19
AMC416427 - WC 81 T6N R14E 19
AMC416428 WC 82 - TeN. R14E 19
AMC416429 ~ WC83. TEN: - R14E 19,30
AMC416430 WC 84 T6N R14E 19
AMC416431 WC 85 T6N R14E 19, 30
AMC416432 WC 86 T6N R14E 19
AMC416433 WC 87 T6N R14E 19, 30
AMC416434 WcC 88 T6N R14E 19
AMC416435 WC 89 T6N R14E 19, 30
AMC416436 WC 90 T6N R14E 19
'AMC416437 - WC ot TeN R14E 19, 30
AMC416438 WC 92 . TeN | RI14E . . . 19,30
AMC416439 WC 93 T6N R14E 19, 30
AMC416440 WC 94 T6N R14E 19,30 -
AMC416441 WC 95 T6N R14E 19, 20,29, 30
AMC416442 WC 96 T6N R13/114E 25/30.
AMC416443 WC 97 T6N R14E 25/30 -
AMC416444. WC 98 . TeN R14E 30
AMC416445 = WC99 T6N R14E 30
AMC416446 WC 100 T6N R14E 30
AMC416447 wcC 101 T6N R14E 30
AMC416448 WC 102 T6N R14E 30 7
AMC416449 WC 103 T6N R14E 30
AMC416450 WC 104 T6N R14E 30
AMC416451 WC 105 T6N R14E 30
AMC416452 WC 106 T6N R14E 30
AMC416453 WC 107 T6N R14E 30

~ AMC416454 WC 108 T6N R14E 30
AMC416455 WC 109 TN R14E 30
AMC416456 WC 110 T6N R14E 30
AMC416457 wcC 111 T6N R14E 30
AMC416458 WC 112 T6N R14E 30

UEC- 15



AMC416459
AMC416460
AMC416461
AMC416462
AMC416463
AMC416464
AMC416465
AMC416466
AMC416467
AMC416468
AMC416469
AMC416470
AMC416471
AMC416472
AMC416473
AMC416474
AMC416475
AMC416476
AMC416477
AMC416478
AMC416479
AMC416480
AMC416481
AMC416482
AMC416483
AMC416484
AMC416485
AMC416486
AMC416487
AMC416488
AMC416489
AMC416490
AMC416491
AMC416492
AMC416493
AMC416494
AMC416495
AMC416496
AMC416497
AMC416498
AMC416499
AMC416500
AMC416501
AMC416502

WC 113
WC 114
WC 115
WC 116
WC 117
WC 118
WC 119
WC 120
WC 121
WC 122
WC 123
WC 124
WC 125
WC 126
WC 127
WC 128
WC 129
WC 130
WC 131
WC 132
WC 133
WC 134
WC 135
WC 136
WC 137
WC 138
WC 139
WC 140
WC 141
WC 142
WC 143
WC 144
WC 145
WC 146
WC 147
WC 148
WC 149
WC 150
WC 151
WC 152
WC 153
WC 154
WC 155
WC 156

T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N
T6N

R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E
R14E

30
29, 30
29, 30

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29
30, 31

31
30, 31

31
30, 31

31
30, 31

31
30, 31

31
30, 31

31
30, 31

31
30, 31

31

29, 30, 31, 32
31, 32
29, 32

32
29, 32

32
29, 32

32
29, 32

32
29, 32
31, 32

32

32

32

19
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Number of Claims: 735 x $140.00/claim = $102.900.00 as maintenance fees for year
2014, ‘

Name and address of Owner or Claimant

Uranium Energy Corp.
6100 Indian School Road NE

Suite 225

Albuquerque, NM 87110
(505) 830-7707

UEC- 17



»

" Receipt

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No:

Phone: 602-417-9200

Receipt

Las\,x\ux

2859948

Transaction #: 2945799
Date of Transaction: 08/20/2013

CUSTOMER:

URANIUM ENERGY CORP
6100 INDIAN SCHOOL RD NE
SUITE 225

ALBUQUERQUE,NM 87110-4180 US

LINE

UNIT

QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS PRICE

TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING

CASES: AMC364029/$102900.00

CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH |MAINT FEE
1.00 |[NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY PYMNT (735) -n/a-
RECEIVED 2014

102900.00

TOTAL:| $102,900.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION

| AMOUNT:||102900.00

~ |[POSTMARKED:|[08/16/2013

| TYPE:||CHECK

[ CHECK NO:||15339

l
|
| RECEIVED][08/19/2013 |
|

NAME:|[URANIUM ENERGY CORP
1111 W HASTINGS ST STE 320
VANCOUVER BC

CANADA NS V6E 2J3 CA

I

REMARKS

I

|
Il

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbsp/zorder

8/20/13



AMC 6HDLY
AMC 262059
AME DD DS

] EE
U: pme 366715 |
AN D6V 520

Uranium Energy Corp
AMe BB 2S
ANMC BES258
AMNC B AED
AMc 23473

August 1, 2012
AN A BRN
CERTIFIED MAIL
7196 9000 9408 2463 0572

A 260 \

AMe_394A54

AMC G
Bureau of Land Management &muﬂ\ R
One North Central Avenue, Suite 800 M LG 2
Phoenix, Arizona 85004

To Whom It May Concern:

Please find attached our Assessment Fees for our mining claims as deﬁned on the
attached affidavit. Also attached is our filing fee of $102,900.00 check number 12885,
and a self-addressed-stamped envelope for your use in returning a copy of our affidavit

once recorded by your office.

Please call myself at 505-830-7707 if you have any questions.

Regard/sm
o

Z
_/
e -
/
/

y A o~ !
/' Talitha D. Willia

Office Manager
Attachments NO. OF CLMMS}__Zé_ﬁ/_—— :S = :’
. ¥ Wa) " P} ~o e
AMOUNT  7/0RZ00.C0 & = =
¢ N : o ™.
RECEPTNO. Q24027 % T on
i *® BLM-ASO :m.'? U ' 7“:1:“
i~ s ] o
= W
S ow o
y w5

ENTERED IN COMPUTER
RS %211

6100 Indian School Rd NE Suite 225, Albuquerque, NM 87110 Phone 505-830-7707 Fax 830-6906 uraniumenergy.com info@uraniumenergy.com



UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
DIVISION OF SUPPORT SERVICES

ONE NORTH CENTRAL AVENUE, SUITE 800

PHOENIX, ARIZONA 85004

L)
= 2 g
, - o 4T
July 16,2012 R 1)
=] e
MAINTENANCE FEES FOR: 2012 i E B_'"S'
o . 13
| BLM Serial# | Claim Name Twp Rng | 7~ s&
AMC364029 DM 122 8S 28E 29
AMC364030 DM 123 8S 28E 28, 29
AMC364031 DM 124 8S 28E 29
AMC364032 DM 125 8S 28E 28, 29
AMC364033 DM 126 8S 28E 29
AMC364034 DM 127 8s 28E 28, 29
AMC364035 DM 128 8S 28E 29
AMC364036 DM 129 8S 28E 28,29
AMC364037 DM 130 8S 28E 29
AMC364038 DM 131 8s 28E 28, 29
AMC364039 DM 132 8S 28E 29
AMC364040 DM 133 8S 28E 28, 29
AMC364041 DM 134 8S 28E 29
AMC364042 DM 135 8S . 28E 28, 29
AMC364043 DM 164 8S 28E 28
AMC364044 DM 165 8S 28E 28
AMC364045 DM 166 8S . 28E 28
AMC364046 DM 167 8S 28E 28
AMC364047 DM 168 8S 28E 28
AMC364048 DM 169 8S 28E 28
AMC364049 DM 170 8S 28E 28
AMC364050 DM 171 8S 28E 28
AMC364051 DM 172 8S 28E 28
AMC364052 DM 173 8s 28E 28
AMC364053 DM 174 8S ‘ 28E 28-
AMC364054 DM 175 8S 28E ' 28
AMC364055 DM 176 8S 28E 28
AMC364056 DM 177 8S 28E 28
AMC363059 CG 1 12N 13W 35
AMC363060 CG2 12N 13W 35
AMC363061 CG3 12N 13W 35
AMC363062 CG 4 12N 13W 35
12N 13W 35

AMC363063 CG5



AMC363064 CG6 12N 13W - 35

AMC363065 CG7 ' 12N 13W 35
AMC363066 CG8 : 12N 13W 35
AMC363067 CG9 12N 13W 35
AMC363068 CG 10 12N 13W 27
AMC363069 CG 11 12N 13W 27
AMC363070 CG 12 12N 13W 27
AMC363071 CG 13 12N 13W 27
AMC363072 CG 14 12N 13W 27
AMC363073 CG 15 12N 13W 27
AMC363074 CG 16 12N 13W 27
AMC363075 CG 17 12N 13W ' 27
AMC363076 CG 18 12N 13W 27
AMC363077 _ CG 19 12N 13W 27

- "AMIC366338 CG 20 12N 13W 36
AMC366339 cG21 12N 13W 36
AMC366340 CG 22 12N - 13W 36
AMC366341 CG 23 12N 13W 36
AMC366342 CG 24 12N 13W 36
AMC366343 CG 25 12N 13W 36
AMC366344 CG 26 12N 13W 36
AMC366345 CG 27 12N 13W 36
AMC366346 CG 28 12N 13W 36
AMC366347 CG 29 12N 13W 36
AMC366348 CG 30 12N 13W 36
AMC366349 CG 31 12N 13W 36
AMC366350 CG 32 12N 13W 36
AMC366351 CG 33 12N 13W 36
AMC366352 CG 34 12N 13W 35, 36
AMC366353 CG 35 12N - 13W 36
AMC366354 CG 36 12N 13W o 36 &
AMC366355 CG 37 12N 13W = 3= =
AMC366356 CG 38 12N 13W 0 36E >0
AMC366357 CG 39 12N 13W 36, @O
AMC366358 CG 40 12N v 13W - 36 -
AMC366359 CG 41 12N 13W 2 36y
AMC366360 CG 42 12N 13W N osgy A
AMC366361 CG 43 12N 120 =3y 3
AMC366362 CG 44 12N 12W 3P M
AMC366363 CG 45 12N 13W 35
AMC366364 CG 46 12N 13W 35
AMC366365 CG 47 12N 13W 35
AMC366366 CG 48 12N 13W 35
AMC366367 CG 49 12N 13W 35

_AMC366368 =~ CG50 12N 13W 35
AMC366751 CE 1 11N 10W 11
AMC366752 CE?2 11N C10W 11



AMC366753
AMC366754
AMC366755
AMC366756
AMC366757
AMC366758

AMC366759

AMC361520
AMC361521
AMC361522
AMC361523
AMC361524
AMC361525
AMC361526
AMC361527
AMC361528
AMC361529
AMC361530
AMC361531
AMC361532
AMC361533
AMC361534
AMC361535
AMC361536
AMC361537
AMC361538
AMC361539
AMC361540
AMC361541
AMC361542
AMC361543
AMC361544
AMC361545
AMC361546
AMC361547
AMC361548
AMC361549
AMC361550
AMC361551
AMC361552
AMC361553
AMC361554
AMC361555
AMC361556
AMC361557
AMC361558
AMC361559

CE 3
CE 4
CES5
CE 6
CE7
CE8
TH 1
AM 1
AM 2
AM 3
AM 4
AM 5
AM 6
AM 7
AM 8
AM 9
AM 10
AM 11
AM 12
AM 13
AM 14
AM 15
AM 16
AM 17
AM 18
AM 19
AM 20
AM 21
AM 22
AM 23
AM 24
AM 25
AM 26
AM 27
AM 28
AM 29
AM 30
AM 31
AM 32
AM 33
AM 34
AM 35
AM 36
AM 37
AM 38
AM 39
AM 40

11N
11N
11N
11N

11N

11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N

11N

11N
11N
11N
11N
1IN
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
1IN
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N

10w
10W
10W
10w
10w
10W
10W
10W

10w

10W
10W
10w
10w
10w
10W
10w
10w
10w

10w

10W
10W
10W
10W
10w
10W
10w
10W
10W

10w

10w
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10w
10w
10W

O

10W
10w
10W
10W
10W
10W

10w -

10W

11
11
11
11
11
10
10
15, 16
15
15, 16
15
15, 16
15
15, 16
15, 22
15,16
15, 22
15, 16, 21, 22
22
21,22
21, 22
21,22
21, 22
21
21, 22
21
21,22
21
21, 22
21
21,22
15, 22
22
22
22
22
22
22



AMC361560
AMC361561
AMC361562
AMC361563
AMC361564
AMC361565
AMC361566
AMC361567
AMC361568
AMC361569
AMC361570
AMC361571
AMC361572
AMC361573
AMC361574
AMC361575
AMC361576
AMC361577
AMC361578
AMC361579
AMC361580
AMC361581
AMC361582
AMC361583
AMC361584
AMC361585
AMC361586
AMC361587
AMC361588
AMC361589
AMC361590
AMC361591
AMC361592
AMC361593
AMC361594
AMC361595
AMC361596
AMC361597
AMC361598
AMC361599
AMC361600
AMC361601
AMC361602
AMC361603

AMC361604

AMC361605

AMC361606 -

AM 41
AM 42
AM 43
AM 44
AM 45
AM 46
AM 47
AM 48
AM 49
AM 50
AM 51
AM 52
AM 53
AM 54
AM 55
AM 56
AM 57
AM 58
AM 59
AM 60
AM 61
AM 62
AM 63
AM 64
AM 65
AM 66
AM 67
AM 68
AM 69
AM 70
AM 71
AM 72
AM 73
AM 74
AM 75
AM 76
AM 77
AM 78
AM 79
AM 80
AM 81
AM 82
AM 83
AM 84
AM 85
AM 86
AM 87

11N
11N
11N
11N

“ 11N

11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N

11N

11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N
11N

10W

10W -

10W
10w
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W

10W

10W
10W
10W
10W
10W

10W

10W
10w
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10w

- 10W

10W
10W
10W
10w
10W
10W
10W
10W
10w
10W
10W
10W

22
22,27 -
22,27

14
14, 15
14, 23
14, 15, 23
23

14, 15, 22, 23

23
22,23
23
22,23
23
22,23
23
22,23
23
22,23
23
23
23
22,23

22,23, 26, 27

22,27
4



AMC361607
AMC361608
AMC361609
AMC361610
AMC361611
AMC361612
AMC361613
AMC361614
AMC361615
AMC361616
AMC361617
AMC361618
AMC361619
AMC361620
AMC361621
AMC361622
AMC361623
AMC361624
AMC361625
AMC361626
AMC361627
AMC361628
AMC361629
AMC361630
AMC361631
AMC361632
AMC361633
AMC361634
AMC361635
AMC361636
AMC361637
AMC361638
AMC361639
AMC361640
AMC361641
AMC361642
AMC361643
AMC361644
AMC361645
AMC361646
AMC361647
AMC361648
AMC361649
AMC361650
AMC361651
AMC361652
AMC361653

AM 88

~ AM 89

AM 90
AM 91
AM 92
AM 93
AM 94
AM 95
AM 96
AM 97
AM 98
AM 99
AM 100
AM 101
AM 102
AM 103
AM 104
AM 105
AM 106
AM 107
AM 108
AM 109
AM 110
AM 111
AM 112
AM 113
AM 114
AM 115
AM 116
AM 117
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AMC416459
AMC416460
AMC416461
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Number of Claim

s: 735 x $140.00/claim = $102,900.00 as maintenance fees for year
2013, N : '

Name and address of Owner or Claimant

Uranium Energy Corp.

6100 Indian School Road NE
Suite 225

Albuquerque, NM 87110
(505) 830-7707
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United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203
Phone: 602-417-9200

Receipt

No:

Page 1 of 1

2624559

Transaction #: 2704957
Date of Transaction: 08/07/2012

| CUSTOMER:

URANIUM ENERGY CORP
6100 INDIAN SCHOOL RDNE

SUITE 225 |
ALBUQUERQUE,NM 87110-4180 US

LINE | o1y DESCRIPTION

REMARKS

UNIT
PRICE

TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT
1 11.00 NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING

Y IICLAIM MONEY RECEIVED ‘
CASES: AM(C364029/$102900.00

MAINT FEE
PYMNT (735)
2013

-n/a -

102900.00

TOTAL:

$102,900.00

r PAYMENT INFORMATION

1| AMOUNT:{|102900.00

|
~ |[POSTMARKED:|[N/A |
|

[ TYPE:||CHECK

| RECEIVED:][08/06/2012

[ CHECK NO:|{12885

I

NAME:|[URANIUM ENERGY CORP
1111 W HASTINGS ST STE 320
VANCOUVER BC

CANADA NS V6E 213

| ‘ REMARKS

J

-

|

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections
official electronic record contained therein.

httme/nhe hlim anvicoihin/chan/zorder

and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the

8/7/2012



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540
Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/15/2019

ANHAIN T A

Box Number= AZ15051

Y00 OO OO
Claim Begin-End: AMC414006-AMC414009

6 Location Notices-Amendments and Supporting Documents
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Mli,‘..__ LAIM STATUS REP~

DATA MTP Checked by TEB 23 2012 (/}

ENTERED FEB 23 2012 0B GEO Checked by 9.9 72012 B |

VL B AN [ "\ \ ‘
LEAD SERIAL NUMBER ~ AMC “71 / HLC)% thru  AMC C// U(/(\) Ci i
# OF CLAIMS & TYPE CHARGES v ‘
# ﬂ LODE Location Fee @ $34=  $ / é (O ¢ &)

AN
# PLACER Processing Fee @ $15= _$ (QQ O
# ASSOCIATION PLACER Maintenance Fee @ $140 = $5L/ [J. C>( )
# MILL SITE Overage (+) $
# TUNNEL SITE Shortage (-) $
Other Fees

$ .
otaL s )20 DO

ARE THEREP;?UGH LOCATORS?
]

Yes No [ ]
DOCUMENTS RECEIVED VIA - TIMELY FILED?
Over-the-Counter [ ] MO”M Yes[ | No[ ]
LEGAL DESCRIPTION - T (oM R 1HE SEC 1%, (4 0 29
{ f
T R SEC
T R SEC
T R SEC
BLM[ ] FORESTSERVICE[ ] SUBJTOPL359: Yes[ ] No[ ]
WILDERNESS AREA: No [ ] Yes[ ]
SPLITESTATE- N/A[ ] SX[ ] PX[ ] SRHA[ ] OTHER[ ] }
|

Proper Nofice Filed if Located on SHRA Landse N/A[ ] Yes[ ] No[ ]

RECONVEYED MINERALS ON BLM LANDS REQUIRE OPENING ORDERS FROM 1944 TO 1993 -

Open to Enfry on: N/AT ]
>
COMMENTS/STATUS - VOID[ ] PARTIALLY VOID[ ] PVTMINERALS[ ] WITHDRAWN LANDS [ ] =
0 N D
OTHER[ 1 _Pocoptel) mup toje te v da qecmencas iy =
W\—OY\\LWLQ»J\’ QB\()UJ"’,(L) CUL ;})cw_?pj& > C\.C('u\rc\&i &0—4‘;\(;\7&;‘\/\ DAL ’m, M\ @ :,—_:
o
<
o

Claimant acknowledges that portions of the following claims(s) site(s) may be void or voidable.

Printed Name of Claimant Signature of Claimant

LA R R R R R R R R R R R R R R FINAL ADJUDICATION AR R R R EREEEEEE R LR EESE]

DATE (019 1 INITIALS g S o

j




02/10/2012 11:36:58 AM Receipt #: 12-1188
Rec Fee: $9.00 Uranium Energy Corp
Gila County, Rz, Sadie Tomerlin Dalton, Recorder

WA T oY L

RECORDING REQUESTED BY
AND RETURNED TO:
Uranium Energy Corporation
6100 Indian School NE, Suite 225
Albuquerque, NM 87110

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION
LODE CLAIM
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS that Uranium Energy Corporation, a

Nevada Corporation, whose current mailing address is 6100 Indian School NE, Suite 225,
Albugquerque, New Mexico 87110, by its-Agent, the undersigned, hereby locates the WC 62
Lode Mining Claim on the 4th day of February, 2012, situated in the Unknown Mining
District, Gila County, Arizona, and by this Certificate, and by right of discovery and location
claims 1500 feet, linear and horizontal measurement, along the vein thereof, said vein running
50 feet in a S35°E direction from the point of discovery and 1450 feet in a N35°W direction
from the point of discovery, together with 300 feet on either side of the middle of said vein at
the surface. The location monument on which the Notice of Location is posted is located at
said point of discovery.

The general course of the lode or vein is N35°W and S35°E.

The Claim is located in the SEY% & SWY% of Section 18, & the NE% & NW Y% of Section
19, T. 6 N., R. 14 E., Gila & Salt River Meridian, Gila County, State of Arizona and is more
particularly described by metes and bounds as follows:

Beginning at Corner No. 1, which is the Northeast Corner of this mining claim,
thence S35°E a distance of 1500 feet to Corner No. 2, which is the Southeast
Corner of this mining claim;

thence S55°W a distance of 300 feet to the South center end monument;
thence S55°W a distance of 300 feet to Corner No. 3, which is the Southwest
Comer of this mining claim;

thence N35°W a distance of 1500 feet to Corner No. 4, which is the Northwest
Corner of this mining claim;

thence N55°E a distance of 300 feet to the North center end monument;

thence NS5°E a distance of 300 feet to Corner No. 1, which is the Northeast
Corner of this mining claim, the point of beginning.

Surface boundaries of the claim are monumented with wooden posts of requisite size set in the
ground at each corner of the claim. Each corner contains markings sufficient to appropriately
designate it as a corner of said claim.

Beginning at Corner No. 1, which is the Northeast Corner of this claim, thence a
distance of 6376.38 feet in a South direction and 612.29 feet in a East direction to the
following natural object or permanent monunient, to wit: the South% of Section 19, T. 6 N..
R.1I4 E., Gila & Salt River Meridian, Gila County, State of Arizona.

A map depicting the claim as provided in Chapter 2, Article 1-27-203, as revised

through 2011 Session Laws, is attached to this Certificate as Exhibit “A”. 0 e 2
| B =
Located by: 2 .
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Uranium Energy Corporation < N Bm
6100 Indian School NE, Suite 225 = > r"t:-]],",:1
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02/10/2012 11.36:58 AM Receipt #: 12-1188
Rec Fee: $9.00 Uranium Energy Corp

Gila County, Az. Sadie Tomerlin Dalton, Recorder
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AMAP OF THE WC 62
LODE CLAIM
Located in the SEVa & SW¥ of Section 18 and the NEVs & NWV4 of Section 19
T.6N., R. 14 E., Gila and Salt River Meridian, Gila County, Arizona
The general course of the lode or vein is N 35° Wand § 35°F .
TIE: Beginning at Corner No. 1, the Northeast corner of this claim, thence a distance of
6,376.38 feet South and 612.29 feet East to the South Y corner of Section 19, T. 6 N., R. 14 E., Gila and Salt River Meridian
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Locator:

Q Uranium Energy Corporation
‘ 6100 Indian School NE, Suite 225
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All locations, end centers and corner mo”l”-”-ULts are 2" x 2" x 5" wood posts,



2012-901456  NML  wlbe: 1 of 2
02/10/2012 11:36:58 AM ceipt #: 12-1188
Rec Fee: $9.00 Uranium Energy Corp

Gila County, Az, Sadie Tomerlin Dal ton, Recorde
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RECORDING REQUESTED BY
AND RETURNED TO:
Uranium Energy Corporation
6100 Indian School NE, Suite 225
Albuquerque, NM 87110

LODE CLAIM

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS that Uranium Energy Corporation, a
Nevada Corporation, whose current mailing address is 6100 Indian School NE, Suite 225,
Albuguerque, New Mexico 87110, by its-Agent, the undersigned, hereby locates the WC 63
Lode Mining Claim on the 5th_day of February, 2012, situated in the Unknown Mining
District, Gila County, Arizona, and by this Certificate, and by right of discovery and location
claims 1200 feet, linear and horizontal measurement, along the vein thereof, said vein running
100 feet in a S55°W direction from the point of discovery and 1100 feet in a N55°E direction
from the point of discovery, together with 300 feet on either side of the middle of said vein at
the surface. The location monument on which the Notice of Location is posted is located at

said point of discovery.

The general course of the lode or vein is N55°E and S55°W.

The Claim is located in the SE% of Section 19, T. 6 N., R. 14 E., Gila & Salt River
Meridian, Gila County, State of Arizona and is more particularly described by metes and

bounds as follows:

Beginning at Corner No. 1, which is the Northeast Corner of this mining claim,
thence S35°E a distance of 300 feet to the East center end monument:
thence S35°E a distance of 300 feet to Corner No. 2, which is the Southeast

Comer of this mining claim;
thence S55°W a distance of 1200 feet to Corner No. 3, which is the Southwest

Corner of this mining claim;
thence N35°W a distance of 300 feet to the West center end monument:

thence N35°W a distance of 300 feet to Corner No. 4, which is the Northwest

Corner of this mining claim;
thence N55°E a distance of 1200 feet to Corner No. 1, which is the Northeast

Corner of this mining claim, the point of beginning.

Surface boundaries of the claim are monumented with wooden posts of requisite size set in the
ground at each corner of the claim. Each corner contains markings sufficient to appropriately

designate it as a corner of said claim.

Beginning at Corner No. 1, which is the Northeast Corner of this claim, thence a
distance of 2415.78 feet in a South direction and 1289.71 feet in a West direction to the
following natural object or permanent monument, to wit: the South% of Section 19, T. 6 N..
R.14 E., Gila & Salt River Meridian, Gila County, State of Arizona.

A map depicting the claim as provided in Chapter 2, Article 1-27-203, as revised

through 2011 Session Laws, is attached to this Certificate as Exhibit “A™. Y e e
Located by: 2 & Nz
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02/10/2012 11:36:58 AM Recgexpt #: °12—1‘188
Rec Fee: -$9.00 Uranium Ener y Corp
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A MAP OF THE WC 63
LODE CLAIM

Located in the SE¥% of Section 19,
T.6N., R. 14 E., Gila and Salt River Meridian, Gila County, Arizona
The general course of the lode or vein is N 35° Eand §55° W .
TIE: Beginning at Corner No. 1, the Northeast corner of this claim, thence a distance of
1,415.78 teer South and 1,289.71 feer West to the South ¥4 corner of Section 19, T. 6 N., R. 14 E., Gila and Salt River Meridian
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Locator:
_ ranium Energy Corporation
All locations, end centers and corner momsm  nts are 2" x 2" x 5' wood pOsts, 6100 Indian School NE, Suite 225

Albuguerque, New Mexico 87110
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Rec Fee: $9.00 Uranium Energy Corp

Gila County, Az, Sadie Tomerlin Dalton, Recorder
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RECORDING REQUESTED BY
AND RETURNED TO:
Uranium Energy Corporation
6100 Indian School NE, Suite 225
Albuquerque, NM 87110

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION
LODE CLAIM

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS that Uranium Energy Corporation, a
Nevada Corporation, whose current mailing address is 6100 Indian School NE, Suite 225,
Albuquerque, New Mexico 87110, by its'Agent, the undersigned, hereby locates the WC 64
Lode Mining Claim on the 5th day of February, 2012, situated in the Unknown Mining
District, Gila County, Arizona, and by this Certificate, and by right of discovery and location
claims 1200 feet, linear and horizontal measurement, along the vein thereof, said vein running
150 feet ina S55°W direction from the point of discovery and 1050 feet in a NS5°E direction
from the point of discovery, together with 300 feet on either side of the middle of said vein at

the surface. The location monument on which the Notice of Location is posted is located at
said point of discovery.

The general course of the lode or vein is N55°E and S55°W.

The Claim is located in the SE% of Section 19, T. 6 N.. R. 14 E., Gila & Salt River
Meridian, Gila County, State of Arizona and is more particularly described by metes and
bounds as follows:

Beginning at Corner No. 1, which is the Northeast Corner of this mining claim,
thence S35°E a distance of 300 feet to the East center end monument:

thence S35°E a distance of 300 feet to Corner No. 2, which is the Southeast
Corner of this mining claim;

thence S55°W a distance of 1200 feet to Corner No. 3, which is the Southwest
Corner of this mining claim;

thence N35°W a distance of 300 feet to the West center end monument:
thence N35°W a distance of 300 feet to Corner No. 4, which is the Northwest
Corner of this mining claim;

thence N55°E a distance of 1200 feet to Corner No. I, which is the Northeast
Corner of this mining claim, the point of beginning.

Surface boundaries of the claim are monumented with wooden posts of requisite size set in the

ground at each corner of the claim. Each corner contains markings sufficient to appropriately
designate it as a corner of said claim.

>

Beginning at Corner No. 1, which is the Northeast Corner of this claim, thence a o
distance of 1465.63 feet in a South direction and 1918.93 feet in a West direction to the =
following natural object or permanent monument, to wit: the South% of Section 19, T. 6 N., -
R.I4 E., Gila & Salt River Meridian, Gila County, State of Arizona. =
ot

A map depicting the claim as provided in Chapter 2, Article 1-27-203, as revised <o

through 2011 Session Laws, is attached to this Certificate as Exhibit “A™".
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1,465.63 feet South and 1,918. 1,918.93 feet West to the South ¥ corner of Section 19, T. 6 N., R. 14 E., Gila
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3341942012 11:36; 88 AT : Recgeipt #: 12-1188
. r

Gila County Rz, an um nergy Cor

omer] Dal ton, Record

e NINIER Vatidtind ol A AT ik o Wi

AMAP OF THE WC 64

LODE CLAIM

Located in the SEY of Scction 19,
T.6N., R. 14 E., Gila and Salt River Meridian, Gila County, Arizona
The general course of the lode or vein is N 55° E and S55°W.
TIE: Beginning at Corner No. 1, the Northeast corner of this claim, thence a distance of

19

and Salt River Meridian
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RECORDING REQUESTED BY
AND RETURNED TO:
Uranium Energy Corporation
6100 Indian School NE, Suite 225
Albuquerque, NM 87110

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION
LODE CLAIM

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS that Uranium Energy Corporation, a
Nevada Corporation, whose current mailing address is 6100 Indian School NE, Suite 225,
Albuquerque, New Mexico 87110, by its Agent, the undersigned, hereby locates the WC 65
Lode Mining Claim on the 6th day of February, 2012, situated in the Unknown Mining
District, Gila County, Arizona, and by this Certificate, and by right of discovery and location
claims 1500 feet, linear and horizontal measurement, along the vein thereof, said vein running
600 feet in a S35°E direction from the point of discovery and 900 feet in a N35°W direction
from the point of discovery, together with 300 feet on either side of the middle of said vein at
the surface. The location monument on which the Notice of Location is posted is located at
said point of discovery.

The general course of the lode or vein is N35°W and S35°E.

The Claim is located in the SE% of Section 19, the SW % of Section 20 & the NW Y% of
Section 29, T. 6 N., R. 14 E., Gila & Salt River Meridian, Gila County, State of Arizona and is
more particularly described by metes and bounds as follows:

Beginning at Corner No. 1, which is the Northeast Corner of this mining claim,
thence S35°E a distance of 1500 feet to Corner No. 2, which is the Southeast
Corner of this mining claim;

thence S55°W a distance of 300 feet to the South center end monument;
thence S55°W a distance of 300 feet to Corner No. 3, which is the Southwest
Corner of this mining claim;

thence N35°W a distance of 1500 feet to Corner No. 4, which is the Northwest
Corner of this mining claim;

thence N55°E a distance of 300 feet to the North center end monument:

thence N55°E a distance of 300 feet to Corner No. 1, which is the Northeast
Corner of this mining claim, the point of beginning.

Surface boundaries of the claim are monumented with wooden posts of requisite size set in the >
ground at each corner of the claim. Each corner contains markings sufficient to appropriately
designate it as a corner of said claim.

| 10K

Beginning at Corner No. 1, which is the Northeast Corner of this claim, thence a =
distance of 1504.35 feet in a South direction and 2665.41 feet in a West direction to the
following natural object or permanent monument, to wit: the South' of Section 19, T. 6 N.,
R.14 E., Gila & Salt River Meridian, Gila County, State of Arizona.

b0

A map depicting the claim as provided in Chapter 2, Article 1-27-203, as revised

through 2011 Session Laws, is attached to this Certificate as Exhibit “A". e :E!_J
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AMAP OF THE WC 65
LODE CLAIM

Located in the SEY of Section 19, the SWY of Section 20 and the NWY of Section 29

T.6N., R. 14 E., Gila and Salt River Meridian, Gila County, Arizona
The general course of the lode or vein is N 35° W and S 35°E.

TIE: Beginning at Corner No, 1, the Northeast corner of this claim, thence a distance of
1,504.35 feet South and 2,665.41 feet West to the South % corner of Section 19, T. 6 N.. R. 14 E., Gila and Salt River Meridian
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All locations, end centers and corner mommamnts are 2" x 2" x 5 wood posts,

Locator:

ranium Energy Corporation
6100 Indian School NE, Suite 225
Albuquerque, New *foxicr 87110




RUN TIME: 11:25 AM RUN DATE: 02/23/2012
DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR Page 1 of 1
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

Input Parameters for Geographic Report with Land

System Id =CR

Admin State = AZ
Geo State = AZ

Casetype Begins With

Case Disp Txt = AUTHORIZED, CANCELLED, EXPIRED, PENDING, REJECTED, RELINQUISHED, WITHDRAWN

Mer Twp Rng =
Section =

Mtrs =14 0060N 0140E 018, 14 0060N 0140E 019, 14 0060N 0140E 020, 14 0060N 0140E 029, 14 0060N 0140E 999

Commodity =
Commodity Txt =

Pending Org =

Pend Org Decode =

Total Rows Returned: 0

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA
FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM




TOWNSHIP 6 NORTH RANGE 14 EAST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA

e e E STATUS OF PUBLIC DOMAIN
LAND AND MINERAL TITLES

T

c3e25 ‘33338 l23329 Naan 154

+ V23238 Tiszse |43215 13388 Tzseo 1mes |amse 1, T2 3050 Ti3ise 4314 133128 V23113 11306 23078 122085 12 3.0 113022

T B L . | e e e o L Pt R S
Ep 4

INDEX TO SEGREGATED TRACTS
= oRoNAL suRveY |
sec SUBDIVISICN.

6 5 4 3 2 |

i g !

fed 7 o 5 0
\
FOR ORDERS lff{Cf//‘/.’,‘v/)/SPUSM OR USE OF
‘1 UNIDENTIFIED LANDS WITHORAWN FOR CLASSIFICATION,
4 4048 MINERALS, WATER AND/OR OTHER F BLIC {’UF/‘OS‘,E:
k’) l REFER TO INDEX OF MISCELLANEOUS DOCUMENTS.
\IRUZOHJS Vs

I
Teoas | B = osTNO 2 —
Al _Tp_included in Wel Tonto NF Proc 10/3/1905

4R 020545 PL 167 4/16/1959

34048 | 4R 020545 -yS-2

T

3 40

A
V,d’ 20 21 22 23 24

30 29 28 —a7 26 25

B =
i ¢ 0y
AR 0;0545-VS-9
| ¢ [ =
14028 | A% e e
Ces Sierro Ancha
o pios
L i — P
e PLO 1141
Wa/ Slarro &ncho
Expermentsl Forest
3 Aus“ 3 32—~ HES 251 43.23 :”Is'_“ g | 35 36
I PHX 079338 A
' ¥ Recon
Au Min
i | A
. Y— \ a€26
L | 1 Ninrro 3965 i el v’ Lot 33e833N
Lok o Site Long 110°51°03"W

CURRENT TO B
N 6N
5-25-2002 X §—u







	1 Initial Receipt
	2 Correspondence
	3 Transfers
	4 Miscellaneous
	5 Annual Filings
	6 Location Notices-Amendments and Supporting Documents

